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A. DIỆN ĐỦ ĐK DỰ THI

1 161446040 Nguyễn Thị Tú Anh 15/02/1992 K16DCD1 7.8 6.5 7.7 6.5 8.2 6.4 7.34 8.2 8.7 7.7 7.7 5.8 6.1 5.9 5.5 6.9 6.89 7.06 7.9 6.6 7.7 6.7 7.1 7 6.9 5.9 7.12 7.9 7.1 5.1 6.9 7.4 5.6 7.4 6.64 6.88 6.97 6.3 6.2 5.9 7.1 5.9 7.4 5.7 6.38 8.6 8.60 6.89 2.78 0

2 161446041 Lê Thuý Anh 25/08/1992 K16DCD3 7.8 5.6 8.5 6.3 7.1 7.8 6.94 7.5 9.7 6.7 6.9 7 7 6.8 5 6.2 7.05 7.01 7.2 7.9 7.2 7 6.9 6.9 7.7 8.7 7.23 7.9 7.4 6.1 5.9 7 6.3 7.4 6.76 7.00 7.00 7.9 6.7 6.9 6.3 7.1 7 7 6.95 6.6 6.60 6.98 2.83 0

3 161446047 Nguyễn Văn Vũ Bảo 24/05/1989 K16DCD2 6.9 5.1 8 5.9 7.6 8.9 6.64 8.3 8.1 6.9 6.7 5.7 6.6 6.5 4.9 8.7 6.69 6.67 8.3 8.1 6.8 7.3 7.5 7 5.9 7.6 7.17 7.6 7.8 6.6 6.1 7.3 6.3 7.7 6.98 7.08 6.89 8.5 6.3 7.5 8 6.4 8 6.5 7.30 8.3 8.30 7.00 2.88 0

4 161446486 Huỳnh Thị Bình 06/05/1992 K16DCD3 7.1 5.4 6.9 6.8 8 7.9 6.82 6 8.5 5.4 7.2 5.8 8.3 8.3 5.3 8.8 7.02 6.94 6.9 7.2 6.9 7 6.9 7 5.5 7.4 6.74 8.2 6 6.6 5.5 6.2 6.8 6.6 6.48 6.62 6.76 8 7 7.3 7.6 7.5 7.4 5.9 7.28 7.6 7.60 6.88 2.79 0

5 161446982 Khương Duy Đại 08/10/1990 K16DCD5 7.9 4.6 6 6.7 6.7 4.1 6.26 7.3 8.1 7.2 6.1 6 7 6.7 6.4 6.5 6.81 6.6 7.1 6.6 7.4 6.5 6.9 5.8 7.3 6.3 6.79 7.6 6.5 6.3 6.1 6.8 7.8 8.3 6.97 6.88 6.75 7.7 5.7 6.5 6.2 7.4 8 7.9 7.03 7.1 7.10 6.81 2.75 0

6 151324634 Nguyễn Thị Nguyên Diễm 09/11/1991 K16DCD1 7.1 5.5 8.1 7.3 7.6 6.5 7.03 8.3 7.3 9.3 5.7 6 8.1 7.9 5.2 5.9 7.23 7.15 7.4 8.6 8.3 8.2 7.1 6.8 7.9 8.1 7.73 8.4 6.7 6.4 8.5 8.7 7.2 8.2 7.61 7.67 7.43 8.9 8 8.1 7.1 7.4 8 8.7 7.93 7.3 7.30 7.52 3.20 0

7 161446062 Lương Thị Thùy Diễm 20/10/1992 K16DCD3 8 6.6 7.9 6.8 7.2 7.8 7.23 7.2 8.9 6.4 5.6 6.9 8.6 5.8 5.2 8.3 6.80 6.97 7 7.7 7.9 6.4 7.2 7 7.7 6.7 7.26 8.3 7.7 7.1 6.6 7.1 6.7 8 7.28 7.27 7.13 8.3 7.9 7.5 6.6 7.8 7 8.4 7.59 6.9 6.90 7.21 3.00 0

8 161446063 Nguyễn Thị Diệu 22/05/1992 K16DCD5 7.6 6.6 7.6 7.6 6.2 7.4 7.00 7.2 8.3 6.2 7.8 5.3 8.5 7.2 5.7 6.5 7.15 7.09 6.5 7.8 8.9 6.9 5.7 6 5.4 7.3 6.70 8.4 6.5 6.4 7.1 6.7 7.9 8.6 7.28 6.98 7.03 7.4 6.1 7.2 7 7.9 8 7.7 7.34 6.8 6.80 7.09 2.91 0

9 161447410 Hồ Thị Diệu 10/02/1992 K16DCD4 7.9 6.7 7.9 7.9 7.3 7.6 7.45 8 8.4 7.1 6.6 7.1 8.4 7.7 6.1 8 7.45 7.45 7.7 8.2 8.5 7.9 7.7 7.3 6.9 7.6 7.72 8.6 7.1 7.4 8.2 7.6 7.4 8.6 7.77 7.75 7.61 8.3 7.5 8.2 7.4 6.9 8.9 8 7.79 8.1 8.10 7.66 3.27 0

10 161446693 Trần Quang Dự 22/04/1992 K16DCD4 7 4.3 5.6 6.2 6.7 8.6 5.88 7.1 7.6 6.5 6.1 5.1 5.6 5.7 5 7.7 6.04 5.98 6.6 6.8 7.1 6.5 8.1 8 5.3 7.7 6.94 7.7 8.5 6.5 7.6 6.6 6.5 8.6 7.39 7.16 6.62 7.3 8 8 6.4 6.3 8.6 8.2 7.39 6.5 6.50 6.76 2.75 0

11 161446070 Nguyễn Thùy Dung 04/11/1992 K16DCD2 7.8 6.7 7.2 6.2 7.2 6.9 7.01 7.4 7.9 8.2 7.9 6.1 6.3 6.8 6.5 6.5 7.12 7.07 7.8 7.6 6.2 7.7 7.6 7.3 8 6.6 7.43 8.7 7.3 6.8 6.6 7.1 6.8 7.7 7.19 7.32 7.21 8.4 7.1 7.5 8.3 7.1 8.2 7.8 7.76 8.6 8.60 7.34 3.08 0

12 161446073 Ngô Thị Phương Dung 04/08/1992 K16DCD5 5.7 6.5 6.9 6.1 6.3 5.2 6.32 6.2 8.5 6.8 8 5.3 7.8 7.8 5.7 6.5 7.15 6.83 6.1 5.5 8 7.6 6.2 6.1 5.6 5.9 6.51 7.4 6.7 6.5 6.3 5.9 8.1 7.6 6.92 6.71 6.76 7.3 5.6 6.8 6.8 6.9 7.2 6.2 6.71 6.7 6.70 6.75 2.70 0

13 161446758 Nguyễn Thị Minh Dung 03/11/1992 K16DCD1 8.3 4.9 6.9 7.6 7.5 8.3 6.90 7.9 8.2 7.1 7.2 6.2 6.6 7.2 4.7 9.1 6.91 6.9 7.1 6.4 7.2 8.1 7.9 8.4 7.2 8.5 7.55 8.2 7.5 6.3 6.1 8.1 6 7.4 6.95 7.26 7.10 7.4 7.3 6.6 7.2 6.5 7.9 6 6.97 7.1 7.10 7.07 2.93 0

14 161447411 Lưu Thị Thanh Dung 16/12/1992 K16DCD2 8.1 7.3 8.1 6.1 6.5 7.6 7.17 7.9 9.3 9.3 8.9 6.4 8.3 7 4.6 7.4 7.77 7.54 7.9 8 7 6.5 7.5 7.4 6 5.9 7.11 8.2 6.8 6.1 6.1 6.8 6.2 7.3 6.68 6.90 7.19 7.6 7.1 7.1 6.5 6.9 7.7 6.6 7.03 8.2 8.20 7.18 2.99 0

15 161446077 Lê Thị Cẩm Duyên 11/09/1992 K16DCD5 8.1 7.3 8.1 8.3 7.7 7.1 7.83 8.4 8.5 7.8 8.6 5.9 8.5 8.7 5.9 7.2 7.92 7.88 8.3 8.2 9.6 8.7 7.8 7.6 6.4 6.3 8.07 8.2 8.8 7.5 8.7 8 8.9 8.8 8.43 8.24 8.08 8.3 6.6 7.8 7.6 8.5 9 8.5 8.04 8.3 8.30 8.08 3.55 0

16 161446078 Nguyễn Thị Bích Duyên 19/12/1992 K16DCD1 7.4 5.7 6.5 6 7 5.7 6.49 7.2 6.8 6.4 7.4 7.1 6.8 8.8 5.7 8 7.13 6.88 6.8 8.6 8.1 7.7 8.2 6.8 6.5 6.5 7.51 8.5 7.4 8.1 8 7.4 5.4 8.1 7.48 7.50 7.22 8.8 8 7.1 7.6 7.6 8 8 7.84 7.6 7.60 7.34 3.10 0

17 161446079 Đinh Công Em 05/12/1991 K16DCD2 6.2 6.1 7.1 6.5 6.6 6.1 6.48 6.3 7.5 5.9 7.5 6 7.1 6.8 4.4 6.6 6.55 6.52 6.2 6.6 6.6 6.6 7.8 7.4 7.3 6.5 6.98 7.5 6.6 5.3 5 6.5 5.9 7.3 6.17 6.59 6.56 8 6.5 6.3 7.1 5.1 6.8 6.3 6.53 8 8.00 6.58 2.60 0

18 161446080 Nguyễn Ngọc Hà Giang 12/11/1991 K16DCD2 8.2 8.8 8.3 7.1 9.2 5.7 8.43 9.1 8.6 7.4 7.9 7.1 8.8 6.8 5.5 0 7.68 7.97 9.2 7.5 9.6 9.5 9 9.3 7.9 4.7 8.91 8.9 7.6 5.8 8.3 8 7.2 7.6 7.54 8.24 8.12 7.7 8 7.6 9.1 8.6 8.6 7.2 8.21 8.1 8.10 8.13 3.52 0

19 161446082 Phan Hồ Thị Thuý Hà 04/08/1991 K16DCD3 7 8.5 7.1 7.1 7.2 7.4 7.46 6.4 7.1 7.7 8.8 5.9 7.6 5.2 7.4 5.1 7.04 7.2 6.9 6.6 7.3 9.1 7.6 7.1 7 7 7.44 7.7 6.1 6.6 6.5 6.8 7.2 7.8 6.88 7.16 7.18 7.2 7.4 7.1 6.9 7.6 8.3 7 7.34 5.8 5.80 7.18 2.98 0

20 161446613 Đặng Thị Mỹ Hằng 02/02/1992 K16DCD1 8.1 5.9 6.9 7.2 6.2 6.5 6.73 7.7 7.5 6.7 7.6 7 7.3 7.2 6.7 8 7.24 7.04 7.2 6.5 8.1 7.6 8 6.7 6.8 5.7 7.32 8.5 8 6.8 8.6 7.5 7 8.4 7.78 7.54 7.31 9.2 7.7 7.7 7.4 7.1 9 7.6 7.87 7.4 7.40 7.42 3.14 0

21 161446087 Trần Thị Mỹ Hạnh 30/01/1992 K16DCD4 6.5 4.7 7.1 7.1 7 6.5 6.38 7.3 8.4 6.5 5.5 7 7.9 6.7 4.8 8.1 6.75 6.61 7.3 6.9 7 7.5 7 8.3 5.3 7.6 7.04 8 5.7 6.1 5.9 6.9 6.9 7 6.53 6.79 6.71 8.6 6.8 7.1 6.5 5.5 8.7 6.7 6.99 7.2 7.20 6.77 2.75 0

22 161446090 Trần Mai Dạ Hảo 29/01/1992 K16DCD5 5.9 5.4 8 7.6 8.7 7.4 7.11 7 8.4 5.6 7.8 5.6 6.8 5.9 4.6 7.2 6.52 6.75 6.3 5 7.1 7.8 4.2 6.7 4.7 4.7 6.01 8 6.1 5.9 4.7 6.2 8.4 6.5 6.48 6.24 6.47 7.7 7.1 6.1 7.7 6 6.5 7.5 6.93 6.9 6.90 6.57 2.60 0

23 161446828 Trần Thị Thu Hiền 25/08/1992 K16DCD3 8 4.9 7.4 6.7 8 8 6.91 6.3 9.3 7.8 8.4 6 7.1 7.1 5.2 9.1 7.21 7.09 6.1 8.2 7.3 7.8 8.2 6.7 7 5.3 7.35 8.5 7.5 7 7.7 7 6.8 7.9 7.43 7.39 7.25 8.4 8.2 7.5 7.2 6.8 8.2 8.1 7.68 7.1 7.10 7.33 3.09 0

24 161446095 Trần Thị Lê Hiếu 28/09/1992 K16DCD5 6.8 6.8 8.3 7.9 6.3 7.9 7.11 7.2 8.3 5.7 8.7 5.6 8.6 7.5 5.7 8.2 7.34 7.25 7 6.7 8.8 8.8 7 6.6 6.4 5.9 7.38 7.8 7.3 6.3 7.8 5.6 8.1 7.4 7.23 7.31 7.28 7.6 6.7 6.7 8.2 7.6 7.8 7.6 7.51 7.3 7.30 7.32 3.07 0

25 161446096 Võ Thị Kim Hoa 07/06/1992 K16DCD2 7.4 7.6 6.5 5.8 8.3 8.5 7.26 6.4 8.7 6.5 8.3 6.8 7.9 7 5.8 7.6 7.26 7.26 7.1 6.9 7.6 7.4 7.5 6.6 7.9 8 7.32 8.1 7.1 6.1 8.3 6.9 7.6 8.1 7.42 7.36 7.32 7.6 7.5 7.3 8.5 7.3 7.7 7.5 7.66 7.6 7.60 7.39 3.13 0

26 161446097 Ngô Thị Mỹ Hoa 02/01/1991 K16DCD1 7.5 5.9 6.6 6.8 6.8 4.1 6.66 7.1 7.4 7.1 6.4 7 7 6 5.2 6 6.62 6.64 6.8 7.1 6.6 6 7.8 6.3 7 4.3 6.78 8.4 6.5 7 6.4 7.1 6.7 7.7 7.01 6.89 6.78 8.4 7.8 7.1 7.2 5.9 8.2 7.9 7.38 7.8 7.80 6.91 2.80 0

27 161447609 Lê Thị Hoa 26/03/1992 K16DCD4 6.8 7 6.4 7.1 6.8 7.1 6.83 7.1 8.2 6.7 6.3 6.2 8.3 7.1 6.2 6.7 7.05 6.96 6.6 7.6 9 8.4 7.5 8.2 6.2 6.6 7.70 8.3 7.7 6.9 6.5 7.1 6.5 8.6 7.27 7.49 7.25 8.3 8.3 7.6 7 7.3 8.2 7.4 7.66 7.3 7.30 7.33 3.07 0

28 161446104 Phạm Hội 20/12/1990 K16DCD4 5.5 4.1 6.7 5.4 7.4 5.7 5.81 7.1 7.2 6 7.1 5.7 6.3 7.4 5.5 5.6 6.60 6.29 6.5 6.8 6.3 7.6 6.3 6.2 5 8.7 6.36 7.9 5.8 6.7 6.1 7.1 6.8 7.7 6.76 6.55 6.43 7.9 5.9 6.8 6.6 5.6 8.2 5.8 6.61 6.1 6.10 6.46 2.50 0

29 161446105 Trần Thị Hồng 25/10/1992 K16DCD2 7.8 6.1 8.2 6.8 6.7 7.1 7.00 7.2 8.2 6.5 8.2 5.6 8.1 7 5.8 5.7 7.18 7.11 7.6 8.2 8.4 8 7.7 7.5 8.9 6.2 8.06 8.2 7.1 6.2 8.5 7.7 7.2 7.5 7.43 7.75 7.46 8.9 7.3 7.8 8.5 7.3 8.1 7.9 7.96 8.4 8.40 7.58 3.26 0

30 161447610 Trần Thị Diệu Hồng 15/05/1992 K16DCD2 8 8.6 7.2 7.5 7.8 7 7.88 7.9 8.6 7.5 9.3 7 8.6 8 5.4 6.8 7.92 7.91 6.2 7.5 8.5 7.2 8.4 8.8 7.7 5.6 7.85 8.5 6.7 7.4 7.6 7.3 6.8 7.7 7.36 7.61 7.75 8.3 6.9 6.2 8.6 7.8 8.1 6.7 7.60 8 8.00 7.73 3.34 0

31 161446110 Nguyễn Thị Trà Hương 26/06/1992 K16DCD5 6.4 7 6.6 7.8 6.7 7.8 6.89 7.9 8.4 5.6 7 5.8 8.4 8.2 6 8.2 7.27 7.13 6.8 7.5 9.7 8.8 7.2 7.4 5.9 8.3 7.66 7.5 8.2 6.9 7.4 7.1 8.5 9.1 7.80 7.73 7.45 8.1 7.4 6.8 8.1 7.7 7.8 8.4 7.78 7.6 7.60 7.52 3.16 0

32 161446111 Trương Thị Hương 01/08/1991 K16DCD1 7.6 6.2 7.5 7.2 7.3 4.7 7.09 7.2 8.7 7.6 9 6.5 9.1 7 5.7 7.2 7.72 7.48 7.4 9.3 8.8 8.6 9.1 6.6 6.2 8.3 7.96 8.4 6.8 7.7 8.6 7.5 7.6 8.6 7.84 7.90 7.71 8.8 8.1 7.7 7.6 7.7 8.3 8.6 8.06 8 8.00 7.78 3.37 0

33 161135922 Trần Thanh Huy 10/01/1992 K16DCD2 8.2 5.5 7 6.1 6.9 9.3 6.65 6.5 8.1 7 6.2 5.9 7.6 6.2 6 9.2 6.68 6.67 7.4 6.4 5.2 7.2 7 6.5 6.6 5.5 6.58 8.4 7.2 6.7 6 6.7 6 6.8 6.75 6.66 6.67 7.9 7.7 7.7 7.4 5.7 7.2 7.1 7.16 7.5 7.50 6.78 2.73 0

34 161447156 Trần Thị Ngọc Huyền 25/09/1992 K16DCD2 7.3 7.7 8.2 7.5 7.3 6.9 7.58 7.8 8.8 9 8.1 7.7 8 5 6.8 6.3 7.55 7.56 7.8 8.3 8 8.2 8.1 5.9 6.9 7.6 7.55 8.4 8.4 7.6 8.5 7.7 6.9 8.3 7.94 7.74 7.66 7.9 7.9 7.9 8.3 7.2 8.6 6.6 7.77 7.8 7.80 7.68 3.29 0

35 161446122 Cao Thị Như Huỳnh 20/11/1992 K16DCD5 7.4 8 6.8 7.7 7.2 6.4 7.45 7.8 8.6 7.2 8.7 6.6 8.2 7.8 6.2 7.9 7.73 7.62 7.2 7.3 9.3 9.3 7.4 8 7.9 6.7 8.14 8.8 8.2 7.4 8.1 8 9.1 8.5 8.28 8.21 7.94 8.4 8.8 8.1 9.2 8.7 8.4 8 8.57 8.3 8.30 8.07 3.51 0

36 151445448 Thái Tuyết Lê 07/11/1991 K16DCD5 7.7 5 7.3 5.9 7.6 0 6.63 7.5 7.4 5.6 6.1 4.8 5 5.5 5 6.8 5.81 6.13 7.4 6.6 6 7.9 5.7 6.1 5.5 5.2 6.40 6.2 7.5 5.9 6.3 5.5 6.8 6.4 6.43 6.41 6.28 7.2 7.2 6.8 7.4 5.8 7.4 7.6 7.00 7.4 7.40 6.44 2.50 0

37 161446135 Nguyễn Thị Liền 06/02/1992 K16DCD5 8 8.2 8.2 8.8 5.6 9 7.62 8.1 8.4 6.3 9.1 7.1 8.3 6.9 5.4 9 7.55 7.58 7.4 8.2 8.5 7.5 7.5 6 7.2 6.3 7.44 8.3 7.3 7.2 8.1 6.5 8.2 8.3 7.70 7.56 7.57 8.4 7 8 7.2 8 7.8 7 7.63 7.8 7.80 7.59 3.26 0

38 161446136 Thái Hoài Linh 17/11/1991 K16DCD4 7.3 5.8 7.6 6.9 7.7 8.3 7.01 7.5 8.5 6.2 7.3 6.5 8.5 6.6 6 9.4 7.19 7.12 6.7 6.5 8.2 8 7.1 6.6 5.9 7.2 7.04 8 6.1 6.7 7.2 6.4 6.6 6.9 6.80 6.92 7.01 7.5 8.1 7.2 7 5.6 8.2 6.8 7.09 6.6 6.60 7.02 2.90 0

39 161446140 Châu Thị Mỹ Linh 06/02/1992 K16DCD1 8 6.7 7 7.6 6.9 5.5 7.17 7 7.3 6.2 8.9 6.7 8.2 6.9 5.1 6.7 7.19 7.18 7.8 7 8 7.5 8.4 8.2 6.4 8.7 7.64 8.6 6.7 6 6.7 8.8 7.6 8.3 7.36 7.50 7.35 8.7 7.4 7.5 8.3 6 7.8 7.9 7.59 7.3 7.30 7.40 3.12 0

40 161446987 Phan Lê Mỹ Linh 08/08/1992 K16DCD3 8.1 5.9 8.4 7.5 8 7.4 7.48 7.4 8.2 5.9 6.1 5.1 7.8 5.8 4.2 6.7 6.35 6.79 7.5 7.4 5.6 5.4 7.7 6 5.8 6.7 6.38 7.7 6.5 5.5 5.6 6.9 6.2 8.4 6.52 6.45 6.60 8 6.3 7 6.5 6.2 7.9 7.4 6.96 7.2 7.20 6.68 2.65 0

41 161325431 Phạm Thị Kim Loan 25/06/1992 K16DCD1 8.2 6.3 7.2 7.1 7.2 5.7 7.13 8.4 8 7.8 7 6.8 7.4 5.3 6.7 9.3 7.08 7.1 8 8.4 8.6 8.1 7.7 6.1 7.5 5.5 7.73 7.9 7.2 6.4 7.1 7.3 8.1 7.9 7.37 7.55 7.34 8.4 7.1 7.6 7.2 5.4 8.2 6.8 7.13 8.4 8.40 7.33 3.07 0

42 161446143 Nguyễn Thị Xuân Lộc 19/02/1992 K16DCD2 8.1 7.2 7.6 7.1 7.4 8 7.45 6.7 8.7 6.3 7.4 5.9 8 5.6 4.9 4.2 6.74 7.01 7.3 8.5 8.7 8.2 6.7 7.4 6.5 5.7 7.58 4.9 6.2 4.7 8.5 6.3 7 7.5 6.48 7.05 7.03 7.4 7.4 7 6.5 6.6 7.7 5.3 6.81 7.4 7.40 7.00 2.89 0

43 161446145 Tống Phan Luân 28/11/1991 K16DCD1 7 5.8 6 6.2 7.9 7.7 6.63 6 6.4 6.9 7.1 6.2 7.4 6 5.8 9.5 6.53 6.57 6.1 5.4 6.2 7.4 6.5 6.9 7.4 7.5 6.64 7.4 6.4 5.7 5.2 6.3 6.4 7.8 6.34 6.49 6.53 7.5 6.5 6.2 5.8 6.1 7.6 4.8 6.31 6.7 6.70 6.49 2.51 0

44 161446147 Phạm Thị Ngọc Ly 25/08/1992 K16DCD4 7.2 5.3 6.9 7.1 6.6 4.4 6.51 6.5 8.1 5.8 6.8 5.9 7.9 6.8 4.4 7.4 6.63 6.58 6.9 5.6 5.4 7.2 7.2 7 4.6 6.9 6.27 8.1 6.5 5.7 6.1 6.8 6.3 6.5 6.48 6.37 6.47 7.3 6.6 6.6 7.7 7.5 8.7 5.8 7.23 4.8 4.80 6.57 2.59 0
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45 161446616 Trần Thị Ly 10/07/1991 K16DCD5 6.5 5.4 7.4 7.2 6.6 6.2 6.52 7.3 8.1 5.4 7.8 6.8 7.9 7 5.6 6.7 7.08 6.86 6.9 7 9 7.9 6.8 6.7 5.2 5.7 7.08 8.3 6.5 6.4 6.2 6.9 8.4 7.7 7.13 7.11 6.99 8.1 7.4 7.3 6.5 6.9 8 7.9 7.35 7.9 7.90 7.08 2.87 0

46 161446152 Nguyễn Thị Thiên Lý 14/06/1992 K16DCD2 7.4 5.6 6.4 7.2 7.2 8.1 6.70 5.9 7.9 6.8 5.9 7 7.4 5.9 5.5 8 6.52 6.59 6.7 8.5 7 8.1 7.8 6 7.9 7.6 7.41 8.3 8.1 6.5 7.3 7.6 6.5 7.5 7.33 7.37 7.01 8 7.6 6.7 6.6 6.9 8.2 6.6 7.17 7.9 7.90 7.06 2.90 0

47 161446761 Nguyễn Thị Mai 08/04/1992 K16DCD3 8 5.4 8.2 6.5 7.8 7.1 7.08 6.2 7.4 5.7 6.9 7.9 7.7 4.3 5.4 7.4 6.42 6.67 7.6 8 6.9 5.8 8.5 7.2 6.5 5.3 7.15 8.4 7.5 6.8 7 6.9 6.6 8.5 7.29 7.22 6.97 8.1 7.2 7.5 7 5.9 8.2 7.9 7.28 8.2 8.20 7.06 2.90 0

48 161446156 Trần Anh Mẫn 03/05/1991 K16DCD2 7.5 6.9 7.3 6.2 7.9 8.4 7.20 6.7 8.9 6.1 7 6.2 6.4 5.2 6.1 6.5 6.52 6.78 7.3 5.9 6.1 8.3 8.2 7.4 4.5 6.1 6.84 7.3 5.7 5.3 6.4 6.4 6.1 7.5 6.27 6.56 6.66 7.7 6.1 6.1 6.6 6.1 7.8 6 6.59 7.8 7.80 6.68 2.65 0

49 161446157 Trần Lê Gia Miên 14/09/1992 K16DCD5 7.2 6.7 7.2 7.2 7.3 7.3 7.10 7.8 8.5 5.7 8 5.3 8.4 6.5 5.7 6.1 7.09 7.09 7.1 8.6 8.8 8.7 7.5 7 6.2 6.9 7.68 7.7 7.9 7.2 8.1 7.1 8.4 8.5 7.86 7.77 7.46 7.7 7.1 7.4 6.2 6.2 7.5 7.4 6.96 7.1 7.10 7.36 3.11 0

50 161446158 Nguyễn Thị Thục Minh 27/10/1992 K16DCD1 6 4.3 5.8 5.9 7.2 5 5.83 7.1 6.6 7 5.7 5.8 5.6 5.5 5.7 6.4 6.04 5.96 5.5 6.6 5.4 8 6.6 6.3 6.5 4.9 6.45 4.8 5.4 6.6 5.7 7.7 6.6 7.3 6.25 6.35 6.17 8.1 6 6.1 6.1 6.3 7.2 6.3 6.54 6.9 6.90 6.26 2.39 0

51 161446168 Phan Tấn Nam 19/10/1991 K16DCD5 6.7 5.9 4.9 7.4 7.2 6.5 6.44 5.8 6.3 5.7 5.6 6.1 7.1 5 5 8.2 5.84 6.07 5.7 5.7 7.1 6.5 6 7.1 5.8 6.3 6.33 7.7 6 5.4 5.6 5.1 6.7 7.2 6.17 6.25 6.17 7.1 6.5 6 5.7 5.6 7.3 5.8 6.21 4.2 4.20 6.13 2.31 0

52 161446173 Trần Việt Quỳnh Nga 23/08/1992 K16DCD2 7.7 6.5 7.3 7.8 7.9 6.1 7.40 7.4 8.3 9.2 8.1 7.3 8.1 7.2 6.7 8.1 7.79 7.64 8.1 8.5 8.9 7.5 7.6 7.6 7.3 7.6 7.89 8.4 7.1 6.5 7.1 7.5 6.5 8 7.19 7.55 7.59 8.6 7.5 7 8.2 6.5 8.8 6.8 7.59 7.9 7.90 7.60 3.28 0

53 161446175 Trần Thị Mỹ Nga 23/08/1992 K16DCD3 7.4 7.2 6.9 7.8 7.3 6.5 7.31 6.4 8.6 7.5 7.6 5.3 7.8 7.2 5.2 6.5 7.04 7.15 6.8 5.9 7.3 9.6 8.1 6.2 6.3 6.2 7.26 8.2 7.1 6.7 7.1 6.4 6.9 8.1 7.16 7.21 7.18 8.5 8 7.5 7.1 8.4 8.6 7.9 7.97 7 7.00 7.32 3.04 0

54 161447526 Lê Nữ Quỳnh Nga 20/04/1992 K16DCD4 6.9 6.6 6.7 7.2 6.2 4.7 6.67 6.9 7.7 5.7 6 6.8 8.1 5.4 4.7 6.7 6.43 6.52 7.3 8.3 6.3 5.6 7.6 6.2 6.9 6.1 6.79 8.3 5.9 6.7 6.7 6.9 6.2 7.9 6.82 6.80 6.67 8 7.1 7.8 6.1 7.4 8.3 6.4 7.23 7.8 7.80 6.80 2.71 0

55 161446179 Lê Quang Nghĩa 13/02/1992 K16DCD2 6.9 7.4 7.6 5.7 7.7 8.9 7.14 6.9 8.3 6.4 6.1 5.7 6.9 5.8 4.6 6.2 6.33 6.64 7.4 7.3 8.2 8.3 7.7 7.6 6.1 7.7 7.53 7.2 6.9 6.3 7.5 6.9 6 7.4 6.84 7.19 6.94 7.4 7 7.2 8 7 8 6.4 7.31 8.2 8.20 7.04 2.88 0

56 161446180 Hồ Trọng Nghĩa 29/05/1992 K16DCD1 6.5 6.3 6.4 6.7 7.6 7.7 6.74 7.5 8 6.7 5 7 6.9 6 7.3 8.1 6.67 6.7 7 8.4 6.7 8 8.2 6.1 6.1 7.7 7.16 8.5 5.7 6.5 7.7 7.2 6.5 8.2 7.06 7.11 6.92 7.7 6.7 7.1 7.2 7.9 7.9 6 7.26 8.1 8.10 7.01 2.90 0

57 161446182 Trương Lê Thị Ánh Ngọc 10/12/1992 K16DCD3 8.4 7.9 8.1 7.2 7.8 7.3 7.88 7.1 7 6.5 6.5 6.7 8.6 8 4.2 6.5 6.96 7.32 6.9 6.7 7.6 9.5 6.5 8.5 7.3 8.2 7.65 7.7 7.6 7.1 6.6 7.8 6.8 8.2 7.32 7.49 7.41 8.7 7 7.7 8.2 8 8.5 7.8 8.00 7.1 7.10 7.51 3.21 0

58 161446183 Nguyễn Thị Phương Ngọc 26/06/1992 K16DCD2 6.8 5.9 6.7 6.9 8.1 6.7 6.90 5.7 8.1 6.1 6 4.9 7.5 5.1 5.2 6.3 6.09 6.41 7.3 6.8 7.4 7.3 8.3 7.6 7.2 5.2 7.45 7.6 6.5 5.4 7.4 7.2 5.8 7.3 6.64 7.06 6.76 7.8 6.7 7.4 7.3 6.3 8.6 6.4 7.16 8 8.00 6.86 2.76 0

59 161446192 Nguyễn Thị Yến Nhi 10/02/1992 K16DCD2 6.4 6.7 8.1 6.8 7.8 7.8 7.18 7.7 8.3 6.6 5.5 6.2 8 6.9 5.1 7.6 6.79 6.94 7.8 8.2 8.4 7.4 8.5 6.5 7 7 7.65 8.2 7.4 6.1 8.2 7.4 7 7.7 7.37 7.52 7.25 8.1 6.1 7.5 7.6 6.1 7.5 7.5 7.16 8.4 8.40 7.26 3.05 0

60 161446193 Phan Hoàng Khiếu Nhi 05/10/1992 K16DCD3 6.9 7.6 8.6 4.5 7.2 6.7 7.03 8.9 9.2 8 8.1 5.5 8.5 6.3 5 8.8 7.47 7.3 8.6 8.4 8 9.2 7.7 7.1 6 7.5 7.79 7.7 6.3 7.5 8.2 7.8 7.7 8.5 7.62 7.71 7.52 8 7.3 7 8.4 7.2 8.2 6.7 7.58 8.3 8.30 7.55 3.24 0

61 161447076 Phan Thị Thanh Nhi 26/12/1992 K16DCD4 7.8 7.8 8.5 7.4 7.3 7.1 7.73 8.1 9 6.4 7.1 6.4 9.1 6.8 5.3 7.4 7.34 7.49 7 8.9 9.1 8.7 7.9 8 6.9 6.6 8.08 8.3 7.3 7.2 7.5 8.6 7.5 9.1 7.81 7.95 7.74 8.1 8.4 7.7 7.3 6.9 8.7 8.9 7.89 7.4 7.40 7.76 3.31 0

62 161446196 Nguyễn Thị Kim Nhung 18/03/1992 K16DCD2 7.2 7 7 6.4 6.8 6.6 6.88 6.2 8.1 5.8 5.8 5.5 7.2 7 4.4 6 6.32 6.54 6.3 7.9 7.5 7.5 6.7 6.8 6.9 9.1 7.08 7.9 6.7 5.8 7.6 6.4 6.1 8.1 6.86 6.97 6.77 8.7 6.6 6.7 8 6.4 7.9 6.7 7.28 7.5 7.50 6.88 2.78 0

63 161446197 Nguyễn Thị Thanh Nhung 01/02/1992 K16DCD5 6.5 4.2 5.9 7.8 6.9 6.7 6.14 6.8 7.4 6.3 6.8 5.8 7.4 5.2 4.7 6.3 6.33 6.25 6.8 5.3 7.7 7.7 5.7 6.1 5.2 5.7 6.39 7.8 6.6 5.6 4.4 6.7 7.5 6.2 6.32 6.35 6.31 7.2 7.3 6.6 6.6 6.3 7.5 5.4 6.67 5.3 5.30 6.35 2.41 0

64 161446201 Trần Thị Út Ni 01/09/1992 K16DCD1 7.5 6 6.1 5.7 7.2 7.2 6.52 7.4 7.6 7.6 8.8 6.7 5.6 5.8 5.9 8.3 6.89 6.75 5.9 6.6 5.7 5.8 7 7.7 5.7 7.3 6.35 5.4 6.4 7.3 6.4 7.2 5.8 7.4 6.54 6.44 6.58 7.2 7.3 6.7 6.4 5 7.4 5 6.34 6.6 6.60 6.54 2.54 0

65 161446203 Lê Thị Thuý Ny 05/08/1992 K16DCD3 6.8 4.2 7 7.6 8.8 7.3 6.82 6.8 7.7 8.2 7.2 7 7 5.8 4.7 10 6.78 6.79 7.5 7.5 8.7 7.9 7.2 7.1 7.8 9.6 7.69 8.4 6.8 8.1 8.1 8.3 6.8 8.1 7.72 7.71 7.29 8.6 7 7.6 7.8 6.6 8.4 7.8 7.63 6.8 6.80 7.34 3.10 0

66 161446204 Huỳnh Thị Trang Ny 09/11/1991 K16DCD2 6.1 8 7.5 6.8 6 7.6 6.90 8 8.1 7 5.8 6.3 8.3 6.6 4.6 8 6.85 6.87 7.1 8.4 8.8 8.9 8.4 7.4 6.1 6.7 7.88 8.1 7 5.4 6.8 6.7 6.9 7.6 6.84 7.38 7.14 8.5 7.2 7.2 8.1 6.6 8.4 8.1 7.68 7.8 7.80 7.26 3.04 0

67 161446205 Thái Thị Lê Hàn Ny 17/02/1991 K16DCD4 8 5.6 8.1 6.8 5.8 7.2 6.67 8.2 9.1 7.6 7.7 7 8.2 7.2 5.7 9 7.61 7.24 7.6 8.8 7.3 8.8 7.8 7.2 7.7 7.2 7.85 8.3 7.2 6.5 6.7 6.8 6.9 8.1 7.13 7.50 7.38 7.8 7.6 6.2 6.8 5.5 7.5 7.7 6.91 5.9 5.90 7.26 3.03 0

68 161446989 Nguyễn Thị Hồng Oanh 01/08/1992 K16DCD5 6.8 5.4 5.9 6.8 7 3.9 6.35 6.6 4.5 6.7 6.4 6.2 6.8 5.1 5.7 10 6.02 6.15 6.8 6.6 6.4 7.7 6 5.4 6.3 4.2 6.43 8.1 6.8 6 6 6.7 8.2 5.8 6.79 6.61 6.40 7.1 7.9 6.9 6.5 5.7 8 8 7.03 8.4 8.40 6.56 2.57 0

69 161325563 Trần Lâm Phát 03/02/1992 K16DCD1 6.9 5.4 6.3 6.5 7.6 4.6 6.53 6.8 7 6.8 5.3 6.4 7.1 6.4 4.9 7.3 6.33 6.41 6.6 6.4 6.8 7.2 6.7 6.9 6.7 6.8 6.78 5.8 6.1 4.7 5.7 6 5.6 7.3 5.81 6.31 6.35 7.6 6.6 6.9 7 5.1 6.1 6.7 6.51 6.5 6.50 6.38 2.46 0

70 161446218 Lê Hoàng Thanh Phương 21/07/1992 K16DCD3 7.7 6.1 7.2 6.3 8.1 6.2 7.08 7.4 9.1 6.3 7.5 7.1 7.7 4.9 5 7.4 6.85 6.94 6.7 7.8 7.4 8.6 7.7 7 6.7 6.7 7.43 7 8 6.6 6.8 7.4 7.3 7.1 7.17 7.31 7.14 7.9 7.5 7.7 6.7 6.7 8.7 7.4 7.41 5.3 5.30 7.15 2.97 0

71 161446220 Trần Thị Mai Phương 05/09/1991 K16DCD1 6.6 5.8 6.3 6.2 7.5 6.7 6.51 7.1 6.3 6.6 8.1 6 5.8 6.7 4.6 5 6.47 6.49 5.9 6.6 6.5 7.6 6.8 6.9 5.6 6.1 6.59 7.7 6.6 6.3 7.4 7.4 6.6 7.6 7.01 6.79 6.65 7.5 5.8 7.1 5.9 5.7 8 5.6 6.43 7.4 7.40 6.63 2.62 0

72 161446222 Trần Thị Uyên Phương 26/04/1992 K16DCD2 7.4 7.2 8 6.2 7.4 6 7.25 6.6 8.5 6.4 6.3 5.6 6.5 6.7 6.1 4.2 6.57 6.84 7.6 8.9 8.3 7.6 7.5 7.8 7.7 6.7 7.88 7.8 7.3 6.8 8.4 6.9 6.7 7.5 7.33 7.61 7.26 8.8 8.2 6.9 7.4 6.8 8.5 8.2 7.74 7.4 7.40 7.35 3.07 0

73 161446223 Nguyễn Thị Thu Phương 08/08/1992 K16DCD4 7.6 7.1 6.7 7.1 7.4 6 7.19 7 8.1 6.5 7.7 6.1 7.4 6.5 5.4 7.4 6.89 7.01 6.4 6.6 7.8 8.2 7.3 6.2 6.5 8 7.05 7.9 6.7 6.9 6 5.9 6.6 6.4 6.61 6.84 6.92 8.1 7.3 6.6 7.4 7 8.2 7.4 7.40 6.1 6.10 6.99 2.85 0

74 161446224 Huỳnh Mai Phương 09/02/1991 K16DCD2 8.4 7.2 7.7 7.9 6.7 8.5 7.48 6.7 9.4 8.9 7.5 5.6 8.4 8.4 6.4 7.8 7.73 7.63 6.9 9.2 8.2 7.7 8.2 8.1 6.9 6.2 7.87 8.6 8.2 7.3 9.2 7.4 7.2 8.8 8.07 7.97 7.81 9 7.3 8 7.1 7.2 9.1 8.3 7.89 7.6 7.60 7.82 3.35 0

75 161446991 Đỗ Thị Phương 20/07/1992 K16DCD5 6.2 6.4 6.6 6.7 6.8 7.6 6.55 7.2 8 6.5 6.6 6.5 8.1 6.3 5.8 6.9 6.89 6.76 7.3 6.2 7 8.3 6.1 8 6.4 7.2 7.07 7.2 7.1 6.7 8.3 7.3 8.8 7.7 7.62 7.34 7.08 8 7.1 7.3 6.7 6.3 7.5 7.5 7.11 8.8 8.80 7.12 2.95 0

76 161446226 Phạm Phú Quí 15/04/1992 K16DCD4 6.3 4.5 7.3 5.8 6.9 6.6 6.08 7.4 7.8 6.1 5.2 6.8 6.6 4.8 5 5.9 6.11 6.1 6.7 5.8 5.9 7.7 6.9 8.1 5.6 4.1 6.72 7.7 6.1 6.7 5 6.5 5.8 6.5 6.23 6.48 6.31 8.2 6.1 6.7 6.4 5.3 8.6 5.7 6.61 6 6.00 6.35 2.45 0

77 161325610 Trần Quyên Quyên 19/06/1992 K16DCD4 7.1 7 8.1 7.6 6.8 0 7.25 7.6 8 6.4 5.9 6.7 5.7 6.2 6.6 7.6 6.53 6.81 7.4 6 5.8 8 7.1 6.9 5.2 5.7 6.62 8.3 7.1 6 7.5 6.2 7.5 8.5 7.24 6.92 6.87 8 8.4 6.8 6.8 6.2 7.6 7.2 7.19 6.3 6.30 6.92 2.82 0

78 161446227 Nguyễn Thị Bảo Quyên 21/04/1992 K16DCD1 7.3 6.1 7.1 6.5 7.6 7.6 6.91 7.3 7.4 7.2 7.5 6.9 8 5.4 5.1 8.8 6.87 6.88 6.8 7.6 8.3 7.7 7.2 7.1 7.1 7.7 7.42 8.8 7.2 6 8.5 6.7 6.8 7.9 7.35 7.39 7.16 8.7 7.9 7.5 7.2 6.8 8.5 7 7.58 6.9 6.90 7.23 3.02 0

79 161446873 Đặng Thị Lệ Quyên 12/02/1992 K16DCD5 6.2 6.8 7.3 6 7.8 7.1 6.90 7.1 8.3 8.2 9.1 6.9 8.1 7.3 6.5 6.5 7.76 7.43 6.1 6.2 9.1 8.9 6.8 8 6.3 9.1 7.47 8.2 7.3 6.7 7.1 7.2 9 8.4 7.66 7.56 7.50 7.7 8.3 8.2 7.6 7.7 8.4 8.4 7.99 7.7 7.70 7.60 3.22 0

80 161446232 Phạm Thị Sao 03/03/1992 K16DCD4 7.2 5.5 6.8 6.1 7.2 5.8 6.53 6.9 9.1 8.4 8.2 6.2 8.2 6 6.1 6.2 7.40 7.06 6.8 8.8 9 7.5 8.4 6 8.4 9.6 7.85 8.5 7.1 7.5 7.4 7 6.7 7.5 7.34 7.60 7.35 8.5 7.8 7.4 7.9 6.9 8.7 8.4 7.88 6.5 6.50 7.43 3.14 0

81 161446233 Lê Thị Hồng Sen 19/12/1992 K16DCD5 7.3 7 6.2 8 6 7.6 6.83 7.1 8.2 7.3 9.2 7 8.4 7.1 6.8 7.8 7.73 7.38 6.7 6.1 8.8 8.4 6.6 6.7 6.8 7.1 7.24 8.1 6.9 7.4 8.3 7.8 8.5 7.8 7.82 7.52 7.46 7.7 7.1 7.9 6.7 6.4 7.8 8.5 7.33 5.7 5.70 7.39 3.10 0

82 161446235 Võ Thị Hồng Sương 11/05/1992 K16DCD1 7.8 7.3 6.9 6.1 6.8 6.8 6.99 6.3 8.3 7.1 9 7.5 8.1 8 5.8 7.3 7.65 7.39 6.7 7.8 9.3 8.6 7.8 8 7.1 4.5 7.97 8.1 7.6 6.8 7.7 6.6 7.3 8.8 7.51 7.75 7.59 8.7 7.1 7.5 8.2 8 8.3 7.7 7.95 7.3 7.30 7.65 3.28 0

83 161446237 Nguyễn Thị Như Tắc 28/02/1992 K16DCD2 7.8 6.5 6.9 7.1 6.9 8.3 6.98 6.8 8.6 7.3 6.5 6.5 7.7 5.5 5.5 7.5 6.76 6.85 6.7 8 6.6 6.7 7.5 7.5 7.2 9 7.15 8.2 6.7 7.1 8.8 7.1 6.4 7.3 7.34 7.25 7.06 7.7 6.5 6.5 8.1 6.8 8.1 6.1 7.16 7.4 7.40 7.09 2.94 0

84 161446238 Hứa Thị Tài 02/10/1991 K16DCD3 6.1 6.2 6.2 6.5 6.9 7.3 6.41 7.6 7.4 5.8 7.5 5.9 7.9 5.8 5.1 7.6 6.69 6.58 6.5 8.2 7.9 6.5 7.2 7.3 7.7 8.2 7.33 8.2 6.5 7.9 7.7 6.9 5.8 7.6 7.17 7.25 6.95 8 7.2 6.8 6.1 5.5 8.1 7.6 6.89 5.6 5.60 6.90 2.80 0

85 161446239 Võ Hùng Tài 31/05/1988 K16DCD4 7.8 8.7 7.6 8.3 9.1 9 8.40 7.7 9.4 7.6 7.2 6.5 7.8 9.5 5.4 9.6 7.72 7.98 7.4 7.3 9 8.5 7.9 7.7 5.4 6.7 7.63 8.1 8.8 8.1 6.8 6.7 7.4 8 7.72 7.67 7.81 7.9 8.4 7.7 8.5 8.1 8.9 8.1 8.24 8 8.00 7.90 3.40 0

86 161446240 Trần Thị Tám 01/04/1992 K16DCD4 7.8 7.3 7.7 6.7 6.4 8.1 7.13 7.5 9.2 7.9 7.9 6.2 8.6 7.6 6.2 9.8 7.70 7.48 7.2 8.9 8.9 8.4 8.9 6.8 8.3 9.6 8.22 8.2 7.6 7.6 8.5 6.9 7.5 8.6 7.83 8.03 7.78 8.3 8.9 7.8 8.4 7.6 8.8 8.8 8.33 7.1 7.10 7.86 3.40 0

87 161446241 Phan Thị Thanh Tâm 19/05/1992 K16DCD1 7.6 5.7 7.8 6.1 6.3 8.1 6.58 8 8 7 7.2 5.5 6.2 5.9 5.8 7.8 6.66 6.63 8 6.2 5.2 7.6 7.4 6.2 6.9 8.1 6.75 8 6.2 5.9 6.7 7.3 7.7 7.7 6.97 6.86 6.75 8.8 6.2 6.5 6.3 6.1 6.3 6.3 6.59 7.8 7.80 6.75 2.69 0

88 161446246 Đỗ Thị Kim Thanh 02/12/1992 K16DCD2 7.6 5.4 7.8 7.1 7.9 7.4 7.08 7.1 8.3 6.4 6.7 6.4 7.7 6.5 6.1 4.7 6.91 6.97 7.9 6.5 7.7 7 7.9 7.5 7.7 7.3 7.48 7.3 7.8 6.3 7.6 7 7.1 7.9 7.27 7.38 7.19 7.6 7.1 6.2 6.9 6.3 7.2 7.8 6.96 7.5 7.50 7.16 2.96 0

89 161446247 Trần Thị Thanh 08/08/1992 K16DCD5 6.7 5.3 6.3 6.2 5.6 6.7 5.93 6.4 8.3 5.7 6 5.3 6.4 5.5 4.9 7 6.05 6 6.2 5.9 6.9 7.6 5.9 6 7.7 5.3 6.66 7.9 6.9 7 6.3 6.2 8.1 8.4 7.22 6.93 6.51 7.4 6.7 7.3 6.4 5.2 8.1 6.7 6.70 5.9 5.90 6.53 2.52 0
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90 161446905 Phạm Thị Kim Thanh 03/05/1992 K16DCD3 5.3 4.9 7.1 4 7.6 6 5.86 7.2 8 6 8.4 7.7 7.4 6.5 5.6 7.9 7.15 6.65 7 5.8 5.9 6.2 7 6.9 7.1 6.5 6.57 8.2 6.7 6.7 7.5 5.9 6.7 6.1 6.84 6.71 6.68 8 6.8 7.2 6.2 7.1 8.3 7.1 7.17 7 7.00 6.78 2.74 0

91 161446252 Nguyễn Thị Thanh Thảo 01/01/1992 K16DCD5 7.9 8.3 6.7 7.1 8.6 6.4 7.84 7.1 7.8 6.2 7.2 6.3 7.7 6.6 6 6.5 6.91 7.27 7.6 6.3 7 8 6.3 8.2 5.9 5.6 7.05 8.5 6.7 6.3 6.2 5.8 8.5 6.7 6.95 7.00 7.13 8 6.1 7.4 7.2 7.7 7.9 6.3 7.26 6.2 6.20 7.13 2.95 0

92 161446256 Nguyễn Thị Xuân Thảo 03/02/1992 K16DCD4 7.7 5.7 7.3 6 7.4 6.9 6.78 5.4 7.8 5.6 6.1 4.2 7.1 5.7 6.3 5.8 6.07 6.34 6.4 7.4 7.9 6.9 7.1 5.9 6.2 5.9 6.82 7.7 6.1 7.7 7.1 6 6.3 6.6 6.79 6.81 6.59 8.1 7 7 6.9 6.8 8.4 7.1 7.27 5.8 5.80 6.70 2.65 0

93 161446261 Nguyễn Tấn Thảo 10/10/1991 K16DCD5 6.5 5.8 5.2 5.4 6.2 5.8 5.85 6.1 7.8 4.1 7 6.5 7.8 5.1 5 8.9 6.25 6.09 6.5 6.4 6.7 7.5 6.2 6.1 7.4 5 6.71 6.7 5.7 5.7 6.2 5.4 7.9 7.6 6.44 6.58 6.36 7 6.9 6.1 5.8 6.6 6.9 6.8 6.54 5.8 5.80 6.38 2.45 0

94 161447414 Lương Thị Phương Thảo 10/05/1992 K16DCD2 7.4 9.4 8.9 6.9 8.8 8.4 8.42 8.6 9.3 9 9.6 6.7 9.1 9.3 7.3 8.1 8.73 8.61 8.2 8.3 9.5 9.4 9 8.9 8 6.3 8.81 8.5 8.2 7.3 8.1 8.3 8.4 8.4 8.13 8.48 8.54 9.1 8.1 8.5 9.5 8.5 8.9 8.7 8.79 8.6 8.60 8.59 3.77 0

95 161447415 Nguyễn Bá Thích 06/10/1992 K16DCD1 7.4 7.4 5.7 6 6.7 7.4 6.71 6.2 6.6 5.2 6 6.6 7.1 5.2 4.9 10 5.99 6.27 5.8 5.3 5.9 7.3 7 6.6 5.6 6.3 6.28 7.7 5.7 6.8 5.5 5.8 6.4 7.1 6.36 6.32 6.30 7 6.6 5.9 5.9 7 7.3 5.6 6.47 7.2 7.20 6.35 2.44 0

96 161447527 Nguyễn Hoàng Thiện 05/01/1992 K16DCD1 7.8 5.2 6.8 6.8 7.3 8.4 6.69 6.4 7.9 8.5 6.5 6.8 6.9 6.1 4.6 10 6.68 6.68 5.9 6.4 4.9 5.8 7 7.9 6.4 5.3 6.35 8.3 6.6 4.1 4.2 5.3 4.8 7.9 5.67 6.02 6.32 8.2 5.8 6.9 4.3 6.2 7.3 4 5.99 7 7.00 6.28 2.38 0

97 161446263 Nguyễn Phạm Đức Thịnh 21/01/1992 K16DCD3 7.7 5.5 8.6 6.9 8.2 7.9 7.29 8.4 8.7 5.4 5.5 4.3 8.8 5.1 4.5 8.5 6.36 6.72 8.4 7.3 5.8 7.6 6 7 7.7 8.1 7.04 8.3 6.4 6 5.2 7.1 6.3 8 6.58 6.82 6.77 8.5 7.9 7.3 6.3 6.5 8.2 7.2 7.29 6.7 6.70 6.87 2.79 0

98 161446268 Đoàn Thị Hồng Thu 05/12/1992 K16DCD4 7.5 7.6 6.8 7.8 6 6.6 7.08 8.2 8.9 7.6 7.6 6.2 8.4 8 5.7 7 7.64 7.43 7.5 8.3 9.1 8.4 8.8 7.7 7.4 7.8 8.20 7.9 7.7 7.5 8 7.1 7.8 7.6 7.68 7.95 7.71 8.2 8.2 7 7.7 7.6 8.2 8.3 7.86 7 7.00 7.72 3.34 0

99 161446269 Lê Thị Nhật Thư 14/05/1991 K16DCD1 6.4 6.1 6.8 7 7.9 7.6 6.87 7.4 6.6 6.7 6.8 6.3 7.4 6.3 5.1 7.8 6.62 6.71 6.1 6.9 5 6.5 6.9 7.2 4.9 5.6 6.18 7.1 5.4 5.8 5.9 7.1 6.2 6.9 6.23 6.21 6.44 7.9 6.1 6.9 5.8 5.8 6.7 5.8 6.35 7.3 7.30 6.44 2.46 0

100 161446270 Nguyễn Bảo Thư 02/08/1992 K16DCD2 8.3 7.5 7.2 7.7 7.2 7.5 7.54 6.9 8.3 6.4 6.7 7.2 7.9 6.2 5.7 5.4 6.92 7.16 6.9 7.9 9 7.5 7.4 7 7.9 7.3 7.68 8.2 7.2 6.6 7.2 6.1 6.3 7.9 7.02 7.36 7.27 8.3 7.8 7 8 7.8 8.2 6.9 7.74 7.9 7.90 7.37 3.08 0

101 161446272 Cao Thị Mỹ Thuận 30/05/1992 K16DCD4 7.4 5.2 7.3 6.5 5.9 6 6.31 7.8 8.3 7.6 6.6 6 7.8 7 6.4 7.8 7.18 6.84 7 7.8 8.6 8.1 7.9 6.2 8.4 6.2 7.75 8 7.5 6.9 8.2 6.7 7.3 7.5 7.45 7.60 7.26 8.3 7 7.2 6.8 5.5 8.2 7.7 7.11 7.1 7.10 7.22 3.01 0

102 161446273 Mai Thị Hoài Thương 14/04/1992 K16DCD1 8.2 9.2 7 6.4 7.4 7.1 7.75 7.4 8.3 8.9 9.7 6.9 9 7 6.1 7.2 8.02 7.91 7.4 8.4 9.4 9.3 7.8 7.9 7.7 6.7 8.31 8 7.7 6.6 6.7 7.9 7.8 8.8 7.54 7.94 7.93 8.3 7 7.5 7.6 8.3 8 8 7.83 7.1 7.10 7.89 3.37 0

103 161447079 Lê Thị Kim Thương 12/05/1992 K16DCD5 5.3 6.5 5.5 5.8 5.6 6.7 5.79 6.3 7.7 6.5 7.8 6.3 8.2 5.9 5.5 9.5 6.86 6.45 6 6.4 7 8.3 6.7 6.3 6.1 6.2 6.74 7.7 6.9 7 6.5 6 8.5 7.6 7.18 6.95 6.72 8.2 7.8 6.7 6.7 7.8 7.1 7.6 7.39 7.2 7.20 6.86 2.78 0

104 161446280 Hứa Thị Bích Thuỷ 09/01/1991 K16DCD4 7.7 8 7.8 8.3 6.8 7.8 7.67 7.6 8.6 8.1 8.6 6.7 7.6 8.5 5.9 8.8 7.78 7.74 7.1 9 9.1 8.8 8.2 8.2 7.3 8.2 8.26 7.8 8 7.6 8.8 7.8 8.2 8.7 8.13 8.20 7.99 8.9 8.6 7.2 7.9 7.9 8.5 8.6 8.19 7.5 7.50 8.02 3.53 0

105 161446621 Lê Thị Thanh Thuỷ 02/05/1991 K16DCD5 6.7 7.4 7.7 5.9 7.9 6.9 7.21 8.1 8.4 7.5 8.7 6.9 8.6 8.2 5.7 7.6 7.88 7.62 7.2 7.5 9.2 7.3 7 8.4 6.3 9.1 7.58 8.2 7.6 6.8 5.9 7.9 8.9 8.9 7.64 7.61 7.61 8.8 7.6 6.7 8.4 7.9 8.4 7.1 7.88 8.4 8.40 7.68 3.26 0

106 161446283 Trần Thị Diệu Thúy 25/09/1991 K16DCD4 7.3 6.4 6.3 7.5 6 6.7 6.62 6 7.9 6.7 6.9 6.8 7 6.2 5.1 8.1 6.59 6.6 6.3 6.2 7.8 6.7 5.8 7.5 6 5.7 6.65 7.7 6 6.9 6.3 7.1 6.3 7.4 6.72 6.68 6.65 7.4 6.3 7.4 6.5 5.4 7.8 5.6 6.54 6.5 6.50 6.62 2.60 0

107 161446992 Trần Thị Thanh Thúy 26/04/1992 K16DCD4 7.8 5.4 7.7 7.7 6.6 9.3 6.87 8.4 9.7 6 5.9 8.5 7.3 6.7 6.1 10 7.22 7.08 6.9 7.7 8.9 7.2 8.6 7.9 7.2 7.3 7.82 8.3 8 7.6 7.4 7.7 7 8 7.67 7.75 7.44 8.3 8.7 7.5 6.8 6.3 8.7 8.6 7.68 7.2 7.20 7.48 3.16 0

108 161447160 Nguyễn Thị Diệu Thúy 03/11/1992 K16DCD2 7.9 8.1 7.4 6.7 6.3 8.3 7.27 6.3 9.3 8.2 9.1 6.8 9 7.8 6.1 8.6 7.95 7.69 7 7.8 8.9 8.5 7.4 8.4 7.2 6.1 7.94 8.7 8.3 7 6.3 7.3 6.5 9 7.46 7.71 7.70 8.7 7.6 7.6 8.7 7.9 8 7.3 8.01 7.8 7.80 7.76 3.32 0

109 161446286 Nguyễn Thị Thuỷ Tiên 09/04/1992 K16DCD2 7.5 7.5 7.7 7.6 7.7 6.4 7.60 7.1 9.1 7.4 6.7 6.3 7.9 7.2 5.8 6.3 7.20 7.35 7.6 8 7.9 7.4 7.4 6 7.3 8 7.33 8.5 6.5 6.9 7.8 7.5 6.7 8.4 7.36 7.34 7.35 7.7 7.5 6.8 8.3 7.7 8.3 7.4 7.71 8.4 8.40 7.44 3.13 0

110 161446490 Ngô Thị Thuỷ Tiên 01/06/1992 K16DCD1 7.6 7.1 6.9 7.5 7.4 5.7 7.29 7.8 8.2 7.8 6.4 6.7 6.1 6 5.2 7.4 6.68 6.92 6 6.7 7.1 8.1 7.6 7.4 7.1 6.5 7.23 8.3 8.2 5.6 7.3 8.3 7.3 8.1 7.48 7.35 7.15 9 8.2 7.8 6.9 7.4 8.6 7.4 7.81 6.8 6.80 7.27 3.02 0

111 161446289 Huỳnh Thị Xuân Tình 09/10/1992 K16DCD4 6.4 5.2 7.9 5.7 7.2 7.1 6.43 7.6 7.9 6.1 8 4.9 7.6 5.9 5.7 6.9 6.78 6.65 5.7 6.5 7 6.2 6.1 7.5 5.1 8.1 6.32 8 5 6.4 5.3 7.1 7.1 7.1 6.43 6.38 6.50 8.2 7.1 7.1 6.6 6.1 8.7 7.2 7.17 6.9 6.90 6.63 2.64 0

112 161446290 Trần Văn Toàn 05/08/1989 K16DCD1 7.4 7.7 8.2 6.6 10 8.5 8.13 8.4 7.5 8.2 7.9 6.9 6.3 7.6 5.5 8.3 7.28 7.61 8.1 6.7 8.3 9 8 7.6 6.9 7.1 7.84 7.8 7.3 5.9 6.9 6.8 6.1 6.7 6.73 7.30 7.44 7.4 6.7 6.7 6.6 5.4 7.8 6 6.58 7.7 7.70 7.29 2.99 0

113 161325731 Vũ Thị Hồng Trâm 27/03/1991 K16DCD2 7.8 5 8.4 6.8 6.8 7.6 6.78 7.8 9.2 8.1 7.5 6.3 8 7.3 6.7 6.4 7.61 7.29 7.4 8.6 6 7.8 8.7 7.1 7.6 6.7 7.56 8.3 7 7.2 8 8.1 7.1 8.2 7.62 7.59 7.45 8.4 7.4 7.6 7.8 6.2 7.7 8.2 7.54 8.4 8.40 7.49 3.19 0

114 161447052 Trần Thị Trâm 14/01/1992 K16DCD1 7.1 4.9 7.4 5.8 6.7 7.6 6.28 7 8.5 6.6 6.7 5.3 7.5 7.7 6.1 7.8 6.98 6.71 6.9 7.4 7.2 8 8.3 6.6 7.1 4.7 7.38 8 7.5 6.5 6.9 7.5 6 7.3 7.02 7.20 6.98 7 5.6 6.7 6.2 6.6 8 7.6 6.76 7.1 7.10 6.94 2.86 0

115 161446293 Nguyễn Nhật Bảo Trân 09/02/1992 K16DCD3 5 4.2 6.5 5 6.7 5.7 5.48 7.5 4.7 5.8 5.3 5.8 6 5.1 8.1 6.3 5.95 5.76 7.5 6.8 6.9 9.7 7.4 6.9 6.2 7.1 7.36 7.8 6.6 6.1 6.9 6.4 5.8 7.1 6.60 6.99 6.43 8.2 8.1 7.3 6.6 6.3 8.4 7 7.29 6.4 6.40 6.59 2.56 0

116 161325759 Dương Thị Hà Trang 28/03/1992 K16DCD4 6.1 5.8 7.1 7.8 7 7 6.70 7 7.9 6 8.6 6.2 7.9 6.5 5 9.4 7.01 6.89 7.4 7.4 6.4 8.8 7.7 8.3 7.1 7 7.61 8 6.5 8.5 6.2 6.2 7 7.3 7.09 7.35 7.14 7.5 7.3 7.3 5.6 6.5 8.2 6.9 6.92 7.5 7.50 7.11 2.96 0

117 161446297 Tôn Thị Hoài Trang 17/11/1991 K16DCD4 7.6 7.3 8.5 7.1 7.7 7.6 7.62 8.5 8.1 7 7.2 6.2 8.9 7.9 5.7 7.8 7.53 7.56 7.4 8.1 9.5 8.8 8.5 7.7 7.9 9 8.33 8.7 8.7 7.8 8 7.9 8 8.7 8.23 8.28 7.95 8.6 8 7.3 8.4 7.9 8.4 8.6 8.17 7.8 7.80 7.99 3.50 0

118 161446766 Tạ Thị Hồng Trang 19/11/1992 K16DCD2 7.9 7.5 8.1 7.4 7.4 6.6 7.63 6.7 8.7 6.1 6.8 6.8 5.8 6.1 6 6.7 6.56 6.97 7.6 7.3 7.4 8.9 6.8 6.5 6.1 6.8 7.21 7.9 7.9 6.7 6.6 7.1 6.7 7.9 7.19 7.20 7.10 8 7.1 8.1 8.3 7.3 8.1 7.3 7.75 7.3 7.30 7.22 2.99 0

119 161446491 Nguyễn Thị Trinh 10/03/1992 K16DCD5 7.1 5.9 5.4 6.8 5.9 7.1 6.17 6.5 8 7.3 8.1 6.1 7.8 6.1 5.4 8.6 6.98 6.66 6.4 6.8 8.5 6.4 6 7.3 5.8 6.3 6.76 8 7.6 6 4.5 6.1 7.7 8.3 6.79 6.77 6.72 8 6.1 7.2 6.8 7.2 6.9 7.5 7.09 7.3 7.30 6.80 2.75 0

120 161447161 Cù Thị Kiều Trinh 21/12/1992 K16DCD2 7.4 4.5 8.3 6.8 7.4 6.7 6.73 7.9 8.1 7.4 6.4 6.2 7.1 5.6 6.4 7.9 6.81 6.77 8.4 8.2 7.3 6.4 7 6.5 6.3 4.9 7.04 7.8 7.2 6.4 6.3 6.8 6.2 7.3 6.78 6.91 6.85 8 5.8 6.3 7.7 6.8 7.9 5.4 6.89 8.3 8.30 6.89 2.76 0

121 151445332 Nguyễn Thị Anh Trúc 13/11/1991 K16DCD2 7.4 6 6.8 6.2 7.1 6.1 6.68 7.9 8.6 7.1 8 6.1 7.5 8.7 6.1 4.6 7.59 7.24 7.5 8.3 8.2 6.6 7.8 6.5 7.3 7 7.41 8.2 7.8 5.8 6.2 7.4 7.1 7.8 7.08 7.25 7.24 7.7 7.4 7.4 7.4 6.5 7.8 7.5 7.33 6.5 6.50 7.24 3.03 0

122 161325779 Dương Khả Tú 22/09/1992 K16DCD1 6.8 5.8 7.1 6.5 6.9 6.6 6.58 7 6.7 7.4 5.5 5.8 7.7 4.7 6.2 6.3 6.31 6.41 7.3 6.1 7.8 6.7 6.1 7.2 7.3 5.5 6.95 8.2 6.1 5.7 7 7.3 6.4 6.7 6.67 6.81 6.63 7.8 6 6.3 7 6.1 6.9 6.7 6.67 6.9 6.90 6.64 2.63 0

123 161446314 Đinh Thị Cẩm Tú 15/06/1992 K16DCD5 7.7 6.4 6.5 7 8.1 7.8 7.16 7.1 7.8 4.6 8 6.4 8.6 8.5 6 8.3 7.32 7.26 6.1 8.1 8.2 8.3 6.9 7.6 6.1 6.9 7.35 8.5 7.2 6.9 7.2 5.6 8 7.7 7.31 7.33 7.30 8.4 7.6 7.5 8.4 8.1 7.7 7.1 7.88 6.8 6.80 7.39 3.15 0

124 161446316 Nguyễn Mạnh Tuấn 10/01/1991 K16DCD1 6.8 5.1 6.6 7.5 7.8 7.9 6.71 7.9 6 8.8 5.9 5.5 6.1 4.9 4.6 7.4 6.12 6.35 7.4 5.9 6.1 7.5 6.8 7 5.4 6.3 6.58 7.4 7.7 5.3 5 6.4 5.3 6.8 6.17 6.38 6.37 6.7 6 6.6 5.1 5.7 7.6 4.3 5.93 8.4 8.40 6.33 2.43 0

125 151135694 Đặng Thanh Tùng 01/06/1991 K16DCD4 6.8 5.3 7.6 5.8 9.9 9.6 7.17 7.6 7.6 6.7 8.5 6.2 8.5 6.7 5.3 6.8 7.26 7.22 8.5 6.2 7 6.6 6.8 6.1 5.2 8.1 6.55 7.8 6.6 6.8 5.8 6.6 6.2 6.9 6.60 6.58 6.87 7.6 7.1 7.1 6.4 5.8 7.9 7.2 6.90 7.2 7.20 6.88 2.76 0

126 161446906 Lê Thanh Tuyền 03/12/1992 K16DCD3 7.5 5.1 8.2 6.5 7.1 6.4 6.75 8.1 8.7 7.1 7.5 5.1 6.5 8.4 5.2 5.8 7.14 6.99 8 7.1 5.9 6.3 7.2 6.4 6.3 7.1 6.66 5.2 6.2 5.1 4.8 7.5 7 8.2 6.17 6.42 6.68 8.3 5.5 7.1 5.7 6.4 8 7.2 6.78 7.2 7.20 6.71 2.70 0

127 161446319 Nguyễn Bình Phương Uyên 25/07/1992 K16DCD4 6.8 4.8 6.3 5.5 6.4 7.4 5.90 5.6 7.4 7.7 5.3 5.4 5.9 5.7 4 7.4 5.84 5.86 5 6.7 6.3 6.8 6.9 6 6.4 8.3 6.35 6.5 6.5 6.2 4.9 7.2 6 8.1 6.36 6.35 6.13 7.8 7.3 7.5 7.8 5.4 8.6 7 7.25 5.7 5.70 6.33 2.42 0

128 161446322 Ôn Thị Vi 12/01/1991 K16DCD4 7 7.4 6.2 7.6 6.3 7.8 6.89 7 8.1 7.4 7.8 6.1 7.5 5.1 5.6 8.3 6.82 6.85 6.4 8.3 8.8 7.5 7.8 7.5 8.8 6.6 7.93 8 6.3 7.7 7.3 6.2 7.2 7.1 7.12 7.53 7.22 7.7 6.9 7.3 6.8 5.5 8.8 6.6 6.97 6.3 6.30 7.15 2.96 0

129 161446323 Nguyễn Thị Tường Vi 09/11/1992 K16DCD3 7.5 6.1 7 7.2 8.2 7.4 7.19 7.3 9.1 6.3 5.3 6.3 8 4.9 5.2 7.6 6.47 6.75 6.5 8.1 6.7 8.8 7.7 6.6 7.7 4.7 7.46 7.9 7.1 6.8 7.1 6.5 6.8 6.8 6.99 7.23 7.01 8.2 6.8 7.4 6.5 5.4 7.8 7 6.88 7.1 7.10 6.99 2.86 0

130 161446329 Phan Nguyễn Hồng Vy 12/07/1991 K16DCD3 7.3 6.1 8.1 7.4 8.4 7.4 7.43 7.8 9.1 8.3 6 7 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.4 6.92 7.11 7.6 7.1 7.9 8.5 7.8 6.3 7.4 7.8 7.53 7.8 7.1 6.7 6.6 7 6.7 8.1 7.06 7.30 7.22 8.6 8.3 7.3 5.8 7.3 8.3 8.8 7.62 8.4 8.40 7.32 3.07 0

131 161446330 Lê Thị Ánh Vy 24/05/1992 K16DCD1 7.5 6.8 8.4 6.5 7.4 7.9 7.28 7.9 6.9 8.3 7.1 7.7 8.1 7.3 6.7 7.8 7.50 7.42 7.7 6.1 7.9 6.7 7.4 7 7.1 4.2 7.15 7.5 6.9 5.4 6.9 7.4 5.8 7 6.60 6.88 7.13 7.5 6.9 7.1 7.4 7.7 8.3 6.6 7.38 7.7 7.70 7.19 2.96 0

132 161446333 Ngô Thị Thanh Xuân 08/10/1992 K16DCD1 6.9 4.6 8.1 5.7 6.8 5.3 6.30 7.5 7.5 6.3 6.1 5.3 6.8 5.7 6.7 6.3 6.44 6.39 8.3 6.5 6.5 5.9 8.7 7.2 5.3 6.1 6.86 4.9 7.2 5.1 6.8 7.8 7.3 6.4 6.52 6.70 6.56 6.5 7.1 6.1 7.2 6.7 7.5 6 6.76 8.4 8.40 6.64 2.63 0

133 161446338 Nguyễn Thị Hải Yến 15/05/1992 K16DCD2 7.9 7.7 8.9 7.6 7.3 8.1 7.82 9.1 10 8.9 8.7 7.2 8.2 8.4 7 6.8 8.44 8.2 9.3 7.4 9.5 8.6 8.6 8.9 8.9 7 8.78 9.2 8.1 7.4 9.4 8.3 7.2 8.6 8.25 8.52 8.38 8.7 8 7.4 8.6 8.5 8.9 8 8.33 8.9 8.90 8.38 3.69 0

B. DIỆN VỚT ĐK DỰ THI
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0 2 3 2 2 3 1 12 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 0 19 31 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 19 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 18 37 68 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 16 2 2 86

1 161446037 Nguyễn Lê Thuỳ An 31/10/1992 K16DCD1 7.7 5.3 6.8 6.2 6.6 6.9 6.43 7.1 8.1 6.3 0 5.3 5.6 5.9 5.6 7.4 5.23 5.69 7.9 6.8 7.8 8.5 6.6 6.7 5.5 6.1 7.09 7.4 6.7 5.3 6.5 7.2 7.4 7.4 6.76 6.93 6.36 7.7 5.3 6.7 6.1 6.7 7.2 7 6.64 7.8 7.80 6.45 2.55 1

2 161446039 Lê Ngọc Anh 30/03/1992 K16DCD2 6.8 5.2 7.2 6.4 6.9 4.6 6.43 6.9 7.6 6.4 5.7 7.2 6.1 7.1 5.5 4.7 6.52 6.48 6.4 6.2 4.3 7.2 6.5 7.2 0 5.9 5.31 7.9 6.4 5.4 4.9 6.4 6.5 7.5 6.29 5.78 6.10 7.4 6.2 6.7 6.5 6 8 5.7 6.59 7.8 7.80 6.23 2.41 1

3 161446042 Lê Hồng Anh 22/08/1992 K16DCD5 5.3 5.9 7.7 5.9 8.3 4.4 6.70 7.9 8.5 4.3 5.8 5.6 7.5 5.5 5.1 6.7 6.27 6.44 7.9 6.4 7.3 8.3 6 6.9 0 6.3 6.01 7.6 6.3 6 6.1 6 7.1 6.4 6.47 6.23 6.33 7.8 5.6 6.9 6.4 6.1 7.9 6.8 6.72 7.6 7.60 6.43 2.53 1

4 161447671 Nguyễn Thị Ngọc Ánh 12/06/1991 K16DCD5 7.8 5 6 6.9 6 0 6.20 7 9.1 5.4 6.7 6 5 0 7 0 5.48 5.76 6 8.7 7.3 8.3 7.3 5 5 6.7 6.74 8.2 6.8 5.6 6.5 7.2 5.6 8 6.68 6.71 6.28 6.8 6.4 7.2 6.8 7.2 7.8 6.6 6.98 6.9 6.90 6.42 2.55 1

5 161446054 Nguyễn Thị Quý Chi 05/09/1992 K16DCD5 5.9 4.8 5.5 7.2 5.7 5.4 5.73 7.1 8.4 6 5.6 6.1 6.3 6.5 5.7 6.7 6.41 6.15 6.7 9 8.3 8.1 7.1 6.2 7.3 5.9 7.49 8.2 6.9 6.7 8.5 5.8 8.3 7.7 7.48 7.49 6.88 8.4 6.7 7 0 6.1 7.5 6.3 5.63 7.3 7.30 6.65 2.70 1

6 161447467 Lại Nguyễn Huy Cường 08/06/1991 K16DCD3 6.7 4.7 5.9 5.7 7.8 6.2 6.18 6.1 7.7 0 5.2 6.2 6.9 6.6 6.9 7.3 5.78 5.94 5.6 0 5.9 5.2 6.1 6.7 4.7 5 5.11 8 6.4 6 6.1 5.9 5.5 5.9 6.20 5.64 5.77 7.7 4.6 6.8 6.3 6.1 7.8 6.2 6.46 6.3 6.30 5.91 2.24 2

7 161446065 Lê Văn Trung Đông 25/02/1992 K16DCD2 5.6 6 7.4 6.5 7.7 8.1 6.68 0 7.5 6.8 5.9 6.2 7.7 7.1 4.7 7.2 5.92 6.21 6 7.6 7.7 7.4 7.5 7.3 6.2 7.6 7.13 7.4 6.4 5.3 6 7 6.7 8.1 6.57 6.86 6.56 7.5 7.5 6.7 7.5 7.4 8.1 6.6 7.34 8.2 8.20 6.75 2.76 1

8 161446066 Nguyễn Thành Đông 10/10/1989 K16DCD3 7.1 4.7 6.7 8.6 7.2 8 6.71 6.8 9.7 6.1 7.3 5.8 6.8 5.7 6.4 9.8 6.79 6.76 6.4 5.7 6.3 4.7 7.3 5.2 4.6 5.7 5.71 5.7 6.4 5.8 5.9 6.9 5.7 6.4 6.08 5.89 6.29 7.5 7.7 7 6 5.7 7.5 6.8 6.76 3.7 3.70 6.31 2.39 1

9 161446068 Hoàng Văn Đức 25/12/1991 K16DCD5 7.1 4.4 4.9 7.3 5.9 6 5.79 5.1 7.4 5.1 5.6 5 6.1 5.1 7.9 8 5.86 5.84 5.7 5.3 6.9 5.6 7.3 5.8 5.6 5.7 6.08 7.2 6.5 6.1 5.1 4.7 7.3 8.2 6.40 6.24 6.05 7.3 5.7 6.2 0 6.8 7.3 8.1 5.60 5.4 5.40 5.95 2.23 1

10 161446072 Võ Thị Kim Dung 20/08/1991 K16DCD3 7.6 8.7 7.6 6.5 7.1 7.8 7.57 7.5 8.7 6.6 9.2 7 9.1 7.3 5.9 8.4 7.80 7.71 7.8 7 9.2 9.1 7.7 7.8 7.6 5.9 8.09 8 7.4 6.7 7.7 8 6.8 8.2 7.46 7.78 7.75 8.3 7.8 6.9 8.5 8.4 8.4 8.2 8.12 0 0.00 7.64 3.29 1

11 161446074 Hồ Thị Thuỳ Dung 10/12/1992 K16DCD2 7.6 5.9 7.1 7.2 7.4 8.8 6.98 8.3 8.1 6.9 7.7 7 8.4 5.7 6.7 9.1 7.34 7.2 7.4 7.3 8 9 7.3 7.5 7.9 6.2 7.82 8.6 7.5 7.4 7.7 7.6 6.9 7.7 7.57 7.70 7.47 9 7.4 7.4 8 6.8 8.4 0 6.80 7.5 7.50 7.35 3.10 1

12 161446984 Huỳnh Thị Ngọc Duyên 06/04/1991 K16DCD4 7.6 6.2 7.1 0 7.1 5.7 5.78 5 7.9 6.1 7.3 5.1 6.9 5 4.7 5.9 6.06 5.95 5.9 6.8 8.7 8.3 8.4 7.8 6.7 7.1 7.64 8.3 5.6 7 6.8 6.6 7.2 8.4 7.02 7.34 6.71 7.9 7.1 7.4 6.1 5.7 8.5 7.3 6.99 6.4 6.40 6.75 2.73 1

13 161446895 Nguyễn Ngọc Hạ 06/01/1991 K16DCD5 6.4 5.9 7.3 6.8 7.3 6 6.72 7.2 5.9 6.2 6.1 6.1 7.6 5.6 4.5 6.9 6.19 6.4 7.4 5.9 7.7 6.7 5.7 6.5 6.1 5.2 6.56 7.5 6.3 6.5 0 6.4 8 6.7 5.76 6.17 6.27 7.5 6.2 6.9 6.7 6.8 7.2 6.9 6.87 8.5 8.50 6.44 2.56 1

14 161446088 Võ Đức Hạnh 26/03/1991 K16DCD5 5.6 5 6.5 7.9 6.4 3.9 6.18 6.4 6 5.2 7.4 4.9 5.6 4.4 4.2 7.2 5.56 5.8 6.3 3.7 6 5 6.2 7.6 5.8 4.3 5.88 7.8 5.6 5.6 6.3 4.7 7.2 6.6 6.24 6.06 5.94 7.2 7.2 6.9 6.3 5.7 7.8 7.4 6.81 7.3 7.30 6.13 2.27 1

15 161446083 Ngô Hoàng Hải 25/11/1991 K16DCD4 7.4 5.4 6.6 6 8.4 6.5 6.78 7.6 8.7 5.3 6.5 5.1 6.9 5.6 5.5 6.1 6.39 6.54 7.7 7.2 6.8 7.5 6.1 5.7 0 7.7 5.69 5.4 5.5 4 4.2 5.9 4.8 6 5.01 5.36 5.90 7.9 6 6.7 5.9 5.2 7.7 7.3 6.53 7.9 7.90 6.06 2.31 1

16 151445473 Nguyễn Nhất Hiển 14/08/1991 K16DCD1 7.3 6 7.4 6.7 6.4 0 6.67 6.8 6.7 0 5.2 6 5.6 5.9 6.9 0 5.42 5.9 7.3 6.7 6.5 5.6 6.8 6 5.4 6.7 6.26 6 5.7 4.9 5.6 5.9 6 7.4 5.84 6.06 5.99 6.7 6.1 6.4 6.4 6.1 6.7 5.6 6.28 6.8 6.80 6.06 2.28 1

17 161446098 Phan Thị Thanh Hoà 15/12/1992 K16DCD3 7.8 4.8 6.6 6.5 7.3 6.5 6.51 5 7.7 5.8 6 6.5 8.2 0 4.9 6.3 5.39 5.82 6.4 6.5 6.4 7.4 6.8 5.5 6.6 7.1 6.52 8.1 6.1 5.9 6.8 6.5 6.9 7.4 6.73 6.62 6.26 8.3 6.8 7.3 6.7 6.2 7.9 6.8 7.06 5.2 5.20 6.38 2.51 1

18 161446100 Lê Thị Mỹ Hòa 12/10/1992 K16DCD5 2.5 4.2 0 6.8 5.1 4.9 3.88 6.6 5.8 4.8 5 5.4 7.1 5.6 4.3 7.4 5.63 4.95 5.9 5 6.9 6.5 5.9 6.3 5.6 5.9 6.07 7.7 5.9 6.4 5.8 5.7 7.7 6.8 6.54 6.30 5.69 7 5.5 6.3 6.6 6.1 7.1 6.5 6.43 4.9 4.90 5.81 2.12 2

19 161446102 Nguyễn Minh Hoàng 03/02/1992 K16DCD2 7.7 5.9 6.7 6.1 9.8 10 7.34 6.7 8.6 6.3 7.9 6.5 7.6 7.5 6.3 9.1 7.25 7.29 6.5 7.2 7.1 9.2 7.5 7.8 3.4 5.7 6.97 7.6 6.7 5.2 6.2 7.4 6.4 7.4 6.57 6.78 7.01 8.6 7.7 8.3 9.6 6.8 8.3 7.6 8.14 8.5 8.50 7.25 2.96 1

20 161447654 Nguyễn Thị Quỳnh Hương 20/02/1992 K16DCD5 5 6.4 6.4 6.2 6.9 7.3 6.26 6.4 7.9 5.4 5.7 5.5 6.9 5.7 0 6.9 5.54 5.82 6.7 5.4 6.2 6.7 5.8 6.5 4.9 5.1 6.03 8.2 6.6 5.7 5.8 6.7 8.2 7.2 6.84 6.42 6.15 8.2 6.2 7.2 6.3 6 8 0 6.01 7 7.00 6.14 2.36 2

21 161446132 Nguyễn Thị Thanh Lệ 26/09/1992 K16DCD4 7.2 5.3 7.5 6.9 7.5 7.8 6.80 7.5 8.4 5.9 6.6 6.3 7.4 7.3 6.2 7.6 6.97 6.91 6.1 6.9 7 6.1 6.4 6.9 6.7 6.3 6.59 8.3 6.4 6.8 6.1 6.5 5.7 7.6 6.66 6.62 6.75 7.5 6.5 6.6 5.8 0 7.1 6.8 5.40 6.1 6.10 6.49 2.57 1

22 161446139 Trần Thị Linh 01/09/1992 K16DCD5 5.5 6.3 6.6 7.6 6.3 8.3 6.43 6.8 7.8 5.9 8.2 5.5 8.4 5.5 5 9.8 6.75 6.63 6.1 4 6.8 7.5 5.4 7.8 5.7 6.1 6.31 7.6 6.8 5.6 0 6 8.4 7 5.76 6.04 6.31 7.5 6.2 6.1 6.9 5.1 7.2 6.7 6.46 5.7 5.70 6.32 2.48 1

23 161325434 Ngô Công Lộc 01/01/1992 K16DCD3 7 5.6 6.9 5.4 7.3 6.4 6.44 5.2 6.4 5.8 7.1 6 7.6 0 7.4 6.4 5.56 5.9 5.7 6.6 5.6 7.2 4.6 5.9 6.9 4.2 6.06 8.2 7.5 6.7 6.1 7.2 6.1 6.9 6.88 6.46 6.21 7.8 6.8 6.5 6.2 7.4 7.3 5.9 6.84 5.8 5.80 6.31 2.47 1

24 161446146 Đỗ Lê Trần Yến Ly 14/04/1992 K16DCD4 7.2 4.7 7 6.5 7.7 6.1 6.55 7.2 7.4 6.4 4.3 5.9 7.9 6.7 0 7.2 5.82 6.1 6.4 5.7 7.6 6.3 6.7 6.9 5.7 7.1 6.52 6.1 7.3 6.3 6.4 6.7 5.5 5.9 6.33 6.42 6.28 7.3 5.9 6.8 5.9 4.8 8 6 6.26 5.8 5.80 6.26 2.40 1

25 161446159 Nguyễn Hữu Nhật Minh 20/08/1992 K16DCD3 7.7 5.8 6.2 4.9 7.2 7 6.38 4.3 8.2 5.6 7.2 5.8 6.3 0 6.1 7.8 5.29 5.71 5.7 6.1 5.1 5.2 6.2 5.7 6 5.7 5.69 8 6.1 6.4 5.2 7.3 5.8 8.1 6.52 6.09 5.92 7.7 6.3 7.5 6.4 6 8 5.9 6.75 4 4.00 6.03 2.29 1

26 161446172 Trần Thị Thanh Nga 11/02/1992 K16DCD4 7.5 6.2 6.7 5.7 7.2 7 6.67 4.1 7.4 4.6 7.3 5.7 7.2 6.4 4.4 7.3 6.06 6.29 5.2 8.8 5.6 7.6 8.1 7 5.8 8 6.86 7.8 4.8 5.9 7.7 6.7 5.8 8 6.53 6.70 6.51 8.1 7.6 6.6 0 5.1 7.8 6.4 5.52 5.3 5.30 6.30 2.47 1

27 161446174 Nguyễn Thị Mỹ Nga 01/02/1992 K16DCD1 7.3 4.7 6.4 6.8 6.5 4.6 6.22 6.6 7 6.7 4.9 6.3 4.9 5.4 3.8 6.8 5.60 5.84 5.7 7.2 5.2 7.2 6.2 7.3 6.8 5.6 6.52 5.8 4.8 5.2 4.9 6.1 6.1 6.6 5.56 6.05 5.95 7.8 6.4 5.8 4.9 6.6 8.2 5.8 6.41 7.4 7.40 6.07 2.26 1

28 161446191 Huỳnh Quang Nhật 16/01/1992 K16DCD5 1.6 5.6 6.3 7.9 6.3 5.3 5.61 7 6.8 6.5 7.6 5.8 8.3 4.4 4.2 8 6.39 6.09 7.1 7.2 8.3 8.8 6 6 5.4 5.5 6.95 7.2 6.4 6.4 5.5 6.4 7 7.2 6.53 6.75 6.45 6.5 5.9 6.1 5.7 5.2 8 6.9 6.22 5.4 5.40 6.38 2.46 1

29 151445403 Trần Tuyết Nhung 19/09/1991 K16DCD2 7.8 4.2 6.9 5 6 0 5.83 6.6 7 6.3 0 5.3 8.1 4.9 6.6 0 5.40 5.57 6.8 6.5 5.9 7.2 6.6 6.1 6.7 5.5 6.53 8.1 7.1 5.6 6.4 7.3 7 7.5 6.89 6.71 6.19 7.8 6.2 7.4 6.2 6.6 7.7 5.5 6.73 7.8 7.80 6.33 2.50 1

30 152614349 Đặng Thị Lan Phương 27/07/1991 K16DCD3 8.3 5.3 7.6 5.6 6.4 6.8 6.51 7.4 5 6.2 5 6.5 6.3 5.6 4.8 6.7 5.82 6.08 7.8 6.3 6.4 8.7 7 6.8 6.7 6.8 7.11 8.4 6.5 6.5 6.9 6.9 5.9 8.1 6.90 7.01 6.59 7.8 6.9 7.4 0 6.5 8.1 6.9 5.86 5.8 5.80 6.43 2.53 1

31 161325644 Lê Hoàng Thái 21/09/1992 K16DCD5 5.1 5.8 7.1 6.9 6.8 6.5 6.33 7 7.2 5.4 5.3 5.1 5 5.9 4.3 8.1 5.61 5.89 7 5.7 6 6.6 6.1 7.1 5.3 8.7 6.25 6.7 6.5 5.6 0 7.1 5.9 6.4 5.24 5.76 5.82 7.1 4.2 6 6 6 7.5 5.5 6.04 7.2 7.20 5.89 2.21 1

32 161446243 Phan Văn Thắng 16/04/1991 K16DCD2 6.6 4.1 6.4 0 6.8 8.6 4.89 5.4 8.1 4 5.9 5.8 6 5.2 5.3 5.9 5.71 5.39 6 6 7.3 6.9 6.8 6.8 4.9 5.2 6.43 7.3 5.7 5.1 5.5 6.2 5.4 7.7 5.97 6.21 5.84 7.8 6.7 6.8 6.2 5.6 5.6 6.3 6.36 7.4 7.40 5.97 2.21 1

33 151445355 Nguyễn Phước Tôn Nữ Thị 

Thanh
Thảo 24/02/1991 K16DCD5 7.6 5.8 6.7 5.6 7.3 0 6.59 7.4 7.4 6.4 5 5.1 6.5 5.9 4.8 6.6 6.02 6.24 6.8 7.4 6.4 7.9 6.3 7.3 6.2 3.8 6.88 6.3 6.5 5.9 7 5.9 7.4 6.4 6.53 6.71 6.50 7.1 7 6.9 0 5.7 7.9 7.4 5.61 7.6 7.60 6.36 2.47 1

34 161446253 Lê Đoàn Phương Thảo 06/11/1992 K16DCD1 6.9 6.6 6.1 6.5 7.5 7.9 6.78 6.6 8 7.5 6.9 5.6 7.3 4.9 6.5 6.2 6.62 6.68 6.5 7.1 8.8 8.5 8.3 8.9 7.2 5.1 8.02 7.5 6.4 5.4 5.4 7.3 6.5 6.9 6.36 7.21 6.97 7.4 6.3 6.6 0 7 6.8 6.5 5.51 7.1 7.10 6.70 2.74 1

35 161447469 Phạm Thị Thanh Thảo 20/07/1992 K16DCD1 7.9 6.9 7.6 6.4 7 7.4 7.13 6.6 7.8 7.4 5.8 6.2 7 5.7 5.4 9.5 6.44 6.7 5.9 6.8 5.9 6.9 7.4 7 6.6 5.3 6.67 7.8 6.4 6.6 6.2 7.8 6.2 7.9 6.84 6.76 6.73 8.7 6.9 6.8 0 7 7.3 6.3 5.81 7.1 7.10 6.57 2.61 1

36 161447634 Phạm Nguyễn Minh Thuỳ 17/03/1992 K16DCD3 6 1.6 8.4 6.2 7.6 5.8 5.73 6.9 7.1 7.2 5.7 5.8 7.3 7.6 5.8 6.9 6.71 6.33 8.5 5.9 6.3 8.4 7.7 7 6.4 7.1 7.17 8.3 5.9 6.8 6 6.2 7.2 7.7 6.78 6.98 6.68 8.4 6.7 7.3 6.3 6.1 8.4 7.4 7.10 7.7 7.70 6.78 2.72 1

37 161446287 Đặng Thị Thuỷ Tiên 08/05/1992 K16DCD5 5.8 4.9 7.1 6.6 7.9 6.9 6.45 7.2 7.5 6.2 7.6 6.1 8.3 4.9 4.7 7.6 6.62 6.55 6.2 5.4 8 6.3 6.5 6.8 5.1 7.7 6.38 7.1 6.4 4.8 0 6.5 8.1 6.9 5.49 5.95 6.23 7 6 5.7 6.1 7.5 6.7 6.1 6.49 6.1 6.10 6.27 2.49 1

38 161137155 Nguyễn Phi Thu Trâm 17/10/1990 K16DCD5 5.3 7.2 8.4 6.2 6.3 7.6 6.69 9.1 8.3 5.7 8 5.1 6.8 6.3 6.3 5.4 6.96 6.86 8.4 6.1 6.5 7.8 6.6 6.3 5.8 4.9 6.74 7.3 6.4 6.5 0 6.2 7.1 7.3 5.64 6.21 6.50 8 5.7 6.9 6.5 7.1 7.1 6.9 6.88 7.5 7.50 6.60 2.64 1

39 161446299 Trần Thị Tư Trang 02/02/1992 K16DCD5 5.1 5.7 6.2 6.3 5.7 7.8 5.78 5.8 7 4.2 7.2 6.2 8.3 6.5 7.3 7.4 6.68 6.34 6.3 5.7 8 6.8 5.9 7.2 6.5 7.7 6.69 7.6 6.8 5.9 0 5.7 7.7 7.8 5.74 6.23 6.28 8.1 6 6 7.4 7 6.9 7.1 6.96 6.6 6.60 6.41 2.54 1

40 161446307 Phạm Thị Cẩm Trinh 28/09/1991 K16DCD1 6.8 4.3 0 7.8 7.1 6.3 5.28 5.8 7.3 6.5 6.3 5.5 6.6 6.5 7.2 8.4 6.46 6.01 0 6.7 5.6 6.4 6.3 5.8 6 4.8 5.46 7.2 6.6 5.4 6.9 7.4 6.2 7.3 6.62 6.02 6.01 7.5 8 6.9 6.2 5.4 8.2 7.2 6.90 7.2 7.20 6.21 2.40 2

41 161446623 Trần Thị Minh Yến 08/12/1992 K16DCD3 7.5 4.9 7.3 6.1 7.2 6.5 6.51 7.5 9 5.7 7 5.7 7.2 6.1 5.8 7.2 6.75 6.66 7.6 7.4 7.6 8.4 7.3 7 6.9 7.8 7.45 7.6 6.2 6.2 5.8 6.4 6.8 8.1 6.62 7.05 6.87 7.4 7 6.4 6.1 0 7.7 6.9 5.57 6.8 6.80 6.63 2.67 1

C. DIỆN KHÔNG ĐỦ ĐK DỰ THI

1 161446051 Phạm Thanh Bình 02/08/1991 K16DCD3 6.2 5.8 6.9 5.6 7.3 8.4 6.39 5 6.1 5.7 5.7 0 6.4 0 5 6.2 4.21 5.05 5.8 6.4 6.2 6.5 5.6 4.6 5.4 6.2 5.75 6.8 7.6 5.7 3.8 6.4 5 6.2 5.84 5.79 5.46 7 4 6.9 0 6.6 6.4 5.1 4.91 5.4 5.40 5.35 1.92 4

2 161446059 Nguyễn Tiến Đạt 20/04/1992 K16DCD1 6.6 6 7.5 6 6.6 6.9 6.50 7.5 7.5 6.3 6 5.2 5 4.9 5.2 6.2 5.85 6.1 7.6 6 5.2 7.3 6.6 6.2 4.7 6 6.17 3.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.36 3.34 4.60 0 5.2 5.7 0 6.3 0 0 2.54 8.1 8.10 4.30 1.63 11

3 161446067 Trần Thị Minh Đồng 29/04/1992 K16DCD1 6.7 5.2 5.8 7.5 5.5 5.5 6.01 5.7 8.1 6 0 6.7 4.5 0 5.2 3 4.05 4.81 6 5.7 5.2 0 7 6.7 6 4.8 5.16 7.4 0 0 5 6.7 4.8 6.3 3.90 4.55 4.67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 3.69 1.39 13
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4 161446069 Lương Thị Thuỳ Dung 04/04/1992 K16DCD4 7.7 6.3 8 6.1 7.2 6.2 7.01 8 7.9 5.6 7.1 5.5 7.8 6.5 0 7.6 6.22 6.53 7.5 6.9 6.8 7.6 5.8 5.9 5.1 8.7 6.44 8 6.2 5.8 0 6 6.7 7.7 5.53 6.00 6.24 8.4 5.6 6.3 6.5 5.6 7.6 6.8 6.61 8.2 8.20 6.35 2.55 2

5 161446870 Phùng Minh Giác 08/05/1991 K16DCD3 6 4.7 7.3 5.7 7 6.2 6.09 5.3 5.8 5.1 6.5 4.9 6.9 4.3 3.9 5.6 5.43 5.68 5.2 6 6.2 6.4 5.7 4.7 4.9 5.6 5.58 6.7 6.8 1.9 2.7 5.6 5.2 6.2 4.82 5.21 5.43 6.1 0 6.6 0 5.9 7.2 6 4.34 5.3 5.30 5.22 1.81 5

6 161446085 Hồ Thị Thanh Hằng 25/08/1991 K16DCD3 7.8 4.5 8.3 7.2 7.7 6.5 6.93 7.5 8.8 8.6 6.7 7.2 7.5 0 5.3 6.1 6.18 6.47 6.9 6.8 0 0 7.7 6.8 5.9 5.3 4.66 8.3 8.2 7.1 7.4 7.5 7.4 8.6 7.73 6.15 6.30 8.3 8.2 7.3 6.3 6.2 8.1 7.2 7.23 5.5 5.50 6.45 2.69 3

7 161446086 Đỗ Thị Trâm Hằng 13/10/1992 K16DCD2 7.3 5.8 6 5.7 7.4 7.6 6.47 6.3 8.8 6 0 0 5.7 4.5 5.1 7.4 4.37 5.18 5.4 6.4 6.7 7.9 6.8 7 0 8.2 5.73 7.7 5.6 5.9 0 6.6 6.1 7.8 5.39 5.56 5.39 7.9 6.9 7.3 7.2 6.7 7.5 7.5 7.24 7.4 7.40 5.78 2.28 4

8 161446091 Hoàng Trung Hậu 14/09/1992 K16DCD1 6.5 6 6.8 0 6.3 4.1 5.29 7.2 0 0 4.6 3.5 6.9 6 0 5.1 3.89 4.43 0 0 0 5.6 0 0 0 0 0.88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.45 2.27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.79 0.66 26

9 161447339 Mai Thị Hiếu 21/07/1992 K16DCD4 6.2 7.3 7.8 8.9 6.8 7.4 7.34 8.1 9.1 7.9 6.8 6.8 7.7 7 5.7 8.6 7.35 7.35 7.4 8.4 6.9 7.6 8.3 6.1 5.4 8.7 7.08 8.2 8.2 7.4 7.8 7.4 7.1 7.6 7.66 7.36 7.36 7.5 7.2 7.4 0 0 8 7 4.64 6.8 6.80 6.84 2.85 2

10 161446101 Trần Thị Duy Hòa 10/09/1991 K16DCD1 7.7 5.8 6.3 7.3 5.9 5.7 6.48 6.3 8.7 7.4 6.4 7.3 7 0 5.6 6 5.83 6.08 6 8.4 6.3 5.5 6.8 5.8 7.5 5.9 6.55 5.5 6.3 7.4 8.4 8.2 7 6.9 7.14 6.84 6.49 6.2 4.2 6.3 0 7 8.4 5.2 5.10 6.2 6.20 6.23 2.45 2

11 161446120 Lê Thị Diệu Huyền 25/10/1992 K16DCD4 7.8 4.7 7.2 5.8 8.2 7.6 6.69 7.8 8.8 5.6 5.3 6.2 7.6 6.3 5.7 8.6 6.62 6.65 7 6.3 6.6 7.7 7.2 5.9 5.8 6.2 6.64 7.7 6.1 5.9 0 7.1 6.6 7.7 5.60 6.14 6.37 6.8 7.5 7.8 6.5 0 8.2 7.7 5.97 6.8 6.80 6.30 2.53 2

12 161446125 Trịnh Duy Khoa 22/12/1992 K16DCD4 6.2 5.5 6.3 0 8.2 7.4 5.51 7.2 7.5 0 9.2 5.5 6.6 6 5.6 9.6 6.16 5.91 7.5 6 7.1 8.5 6.1 6.6 0 8.2 5.89 7.7 6.6 5.2 0 6.3 6.1 8 5.43 5.66 5.78 7.8 6.7 7 6.3 6.2 7.9 6.4 6.82 5.8 5.80 5.97 2.41 4

13 161446128 Phạm Thị Kiều 08/07/1992 K16DCD1 6.7 5.5 7.2 6.2 6.6 7.4 6.38 7 7 6.9 6.8 6.7 7.7 5.7 6.7 8.1 6.80 6.64 7.6 8.6 9.1 9 7.3 6 6.6 7.7 7.71 8.6 6.2 7.1 7.9 8.2 7 7.7 7.42 7.57 7.14 8.2 1.8 7.1 6.7 0 8.2 0 4.42 0 0.00 6.47 2.67 4

14 161446144 Nguyễn Thành Long 13/10/1992 K16DCD5 6.4 6.1 7 7.3 6.9 7.3 6.70 7.3 7.2 4.2 6.3 6.6 7 6.1 4.8 6.5 6.23 6.41 6.4 5.5 6.3 6.9 0 5.8 5 4.7 5.04 7.2 6.9 6.2 0 7.3 7.3 6.7 5.76 5.39 5.86 7.2 6.6 5.6 5.7 5.4 7.5 6 6.19 6.2 6.20 5.93 2.27 2

15 161446162 Trần Thị Diễm My 06/03/1991 K16DCD4 6.9 6.2 7 6.4 6.5 6.9 6.56 7.4 8.6 6.5 7.1 6.3 7.9 0 5.8 7.4 6.01 6.22 6.5 6.2 6 5.4 6.2 7.3 5 4.9 6.06 5.5 4.7 5 0 6.4 4 5.8 4.25 5.18 5.65 7 5.1 5.7 0 4.7 5.5 6.1 4.56 5.2 5.20 5.44 2.05 3

16 151135158 Nguyễn Việt Nam 07/09/1991 K16DCD4 7.3 0 4.6 5.2 8.4 8.6 4.95 0 7.7 0 0 5.9 7 4.2 1.8 6.8 3.39 3.99 0 0 4.7 0 4.2 0 5.8 4.5 2.32 0 0 3.4 0 3.2 0 6.1 1.60 1.97 2.89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 2.29 0.75 23

17 161447633 Trần Như Nghĩa 10/02/1992 K16DCD4 6.1 4.8 5.2 5.7 6.5 7.7 5.66 6.5 7.8 4.6 4.8 4.9 0 6.4 4.6 6.5 4.76 5.11 6.1 0 7.3 5.9 4.3 7.1 5 7.5 5.32 3.9 6 5.9 0 0 0 7.2 3.22 4.29 4.66 4.5 6.3 6.5 0 5.8 7.1 5.6 4.84 3.9 3.90 4.68 1.67 8

18 161446763 Lương Thị Tố Ngọc 10/10/1992 K16DCD1 6.5 4.6 0 5.7 6.3 7.6 4.76 6.5 6.1 5.8 5.3 5.8 5.7 4 4.3 9.8 5.37 5.13 5.7 6 6.1 5.3 6.7 6.6 7.3 6.1 6.28 7.2 4.3 5.8 0 7.8 6 7.1 5.14 5.73 5.46 7.3 4 5.1 5.9 0 6.8 6.3 4.79 6.3 6.30 5.35 1.94 3

19 161446189 Mạc Như Nhân 04/01/1992 K16DCD3 7.4 2.4 5.8 5.9 6.6 7 5.43 4.7 7.7 6.1 7.2 5.8 7.7 0 4.2 8 5.35 5.38 0 6.8 0 5.1 6.2 4.2 5.9 6.5 4.09 5.9 6 5.5 3.3 7.5 5 5.9 5.44 4.75 5.04 7.3 4.5 6.2 4.4 5.7 7.1 5.8 5.76 3.9 3.90 5.15 1.78 6

20 151136413 Trần Quang Tuấn Nhật 18/01/1991 K16DCD2 5.6 0 6 0 6.4 0 3.53 5.9 8.2 6.1 0 4.7 7.9 6.4 5 0 5.41 4.68 6.3 7 4.3 0 6.1 6 5.7 5 4.89 0 6.5 3.8 5.6 6.1 4 7.4 4.82 4.85 4.78 6.7 5.7 5.9 3.9 0 4.3 6.5 4.37 5.2 5.20 4.71 1.63 8

21 161446198 Nguyễn Thị Hồng Nhung 07/07/1992 K16DCD1 5.4 5.8 6.5 5.8 4.5 4.9 5.53 6.1 6.6 5.6 5.7 5.8 6.1 5.7 4.1 6.1 5.73 5.65 5.1 5.4 5.1 7.8 6.2 6 5.7 4.4 5.97 5.5 4.2 5.2 0 6.9 6 6.4 4.66 5.33 5.48 7.9 0 0 6.2 6.3 7.6 6.5 5.09 6.9 6.90 5.44 1.99 3

22 161446199 Nguyễn Thị Hồng Nhung 12/06/1992 K16DCD3 7.6 7.2 8.5 6.6 7 6 7.33 6.5 6.3 0 0 5.6 6.8 5.5 4.2 5.9 4.32 5.49 7.2 7 7.3 9.1 5.6 6 6.9 4 7.01 7.9 5.9 7 6.8 7.9 6.1 6.6 6.79 6.90 6.26 7.9 4.5 7.1 7.2 6.8 7.6 7.2 6.91 5.6 5.60 6.36 2.56 2

23 161446912 Nguyễn Thị Hồng Ni 03/10/1992 K16DCD5 6.5 4.9 8 7 7.9 8.8 6.78 8 8.5 0 0 5.5 0 5.3 0 10 3.15 4.56 6.9 6.8 7.2 0 6 5.6 0 6.7 4.41 8.2 6.4 5.8 0 5.9 8.1 7.1 5.74 5.06 4.83 8 6.2 7.3 0 5.7 7.7 6.1 5.48 6.2 6.20 4.98 1.99 8

24 161446207 Nguyễn Ngọc Thục Oanh 30/10/1992 K16DCD1 7.3 5.7 7.2 0 7.3 5.7 5.67 6.9 7.6 5.5 6.4 4.8 7 4.7 5.2 6.2 6.02 5.88 6.9 6 0 5.9 6.6 7.9 6.5 5.6 5.61 5.2 5.7 5.2 7.2 7 5.6 7.7 6.16 5.88 5.88 8.2 7.5 7.1 0 5.7 8.2 7.3 5.86 6.5 6.50 5.89 2.31 3

25 161447158 Phạm Hạnh Phúc 07/01/1990 K16DCD4 5.9 5.9 7.2 5.1 7.4 8.2 6.36 7.2 7.9 5.7 6.8 4.3 5.2 5.6 5.6 9.6 6.01 6.15 6.9 6.4 5.7 5.4 4.7 0 0 7.3 3.89 1.3 0 5.4 0 0 5.1 5.5 2.51 3.22 4.55 0 3.6 0 0 3.2 7.3 5 2.59 6.5 6.50 4.23 1.44 11

26 161446216 Trần Văn Phước 17/03/1991 K16DCD4 6.6 5.5 5.9 0 6.8 8.5 5.16 7.2 8.2 6.6 6.5 4.8 4.7 4.9 5 6.3 5.89 5.61 6.7 5.8 5.6 6.5 0 5.5 0 5 4.09 7.2 4.5 5.2 0 4.1 5.4 7.1 4.56 4.32 4.91 7 4.8 5.9 5.1 3.9 7.4 6.2 5.60 7.5 7.50 5.10 1.86 5

27 161446225 Trần Lê Minh Phương 02/12/1991 K16DCD5 5.1 4.4 5.9 7.3 6.4 4.1 5.75 6.3 6.6 0 7 6.6 7.6 6.3 4.3 5.5 5.81 5.78 6.6 5.4 7.7 0 5.4 6.1 0 3.2 4.29 7.1 6.8 5.7 4.8 6.7 7.5 6 6.33 5.29 5.51 6.6 5.3 5.7 6.2 6.1 7.5 5.8 6.17 4.6 4.60 5.61 2.12 3

28 161447159 Trần Văn Phương 08/04/1991 K16DCD5 6.3 7.7 7.3 0 6 6.2 5.69 8.4 7.6 0 7.8 5.4 7.1 0 0 7 4.61 5.03 0 6.8 6.1 0 0 5.7 0 0 2.58 1.7 0 0 0 5.5 0 0 0.80 1.71 3.22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 2.55 1.00 22

29 161446219 Nguyễn Thị Ngọc Phượng 01/01/1992 K16DCD3 6.7 5.7 6.6 4.5 7.8 6.4 6.34 5.2 7.2 5.4 7.1 6.6 4.9 0 5.2 7 5.01 5.53 6.1 7.3 5.2 5.3 5.4 6.8 6 7.1 5.94 7 0 7.1 0 6.3 5.6 6.4 4.31 5.15 5.32 3.8 4.2 6.5 0 5.8 7.4 4.5 4.39 6.7 6.70 5.18 1.90 5

30 161446230 Hoàng Thị Như Quỳnh 19/06/1992 K16DCD2 7.5 6.5 7.3 0 8.1 6.7 6.12 6.5 8.5 6.3 0 5 5.2 0 5.2 4.7 4.14 4.9 6.5 6.9 5.9 0 6.8 7 6.2 6.5 5.50 8.2 7.7 4.5 6.5 7.4 6.8 7.3 6.79 6.13 5.57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 4.40 1.76 12

31 161446231 Nguyễn Lâm Sang 10/10/1991 K16DCD3 7.7 5.7 7.6 6.5 7.8 7.2 7.01 8.1 8.1 6.6 6.3 6 6.5 8 5.3 8.7 6.87 6.93 7.8 5.8 6.4 5.4 5.8 5.9 6.4 5.5 6.15 5 5.7 6.6 0 7.7 5.6 7.3 5.21 5.69 6.25 6.9 4 6.7 0 6.1 8.1 6.4 5.16 4.7 4.70 6.01 2.33 2

32 161446248 Trần Thị Ngọc Thanh 21/08/1992 K16DCD4 6.8 3.5 7.2 5.6 6.3 6.6 5.72 6.8 8.1 6.8 5.7 5.1 3.2 5.1 5.9 5.6 5.65 5.68 5.9 6 6 4.5 0 7.5 5.1 4.7 4.90 4.6 5.6 6.8 4.4 5.7 5.9 5.2 5.51 5.19 5.41 7.9 4.7 7.1 5.9 5.1 7.6 6.2 6.25 5.8 5.80 5.58 1.97 3

33 161447078 Nguyễn Trung Thịnh 11/08/1992 K16DCD4 5.9 3.4 6.4 5.4 6.5 5.3 5.43 7.6 7.4 5.6 6.2 0 4.9 5.6 5.5 6.7 5.38 5.4 7.1 6.3 7.8 7.4 6 6.4 4.9 8 6.54 7.3 6 6.1 5 6.1 6 7.1 6.13 6.34 5.91 7.1 6.6 7.6 7.2 5.2 7.3 6.2 6.68 6.3 6.30 6.06 2.29 2

34 161446266 Nguyễn Thị Quỳnh Thu 19/05/1992 K16DCD5 6 4.9 6.7 6.1 7.2 5 6.16 6.1 8.1 6.3 7.3 6.1 7.9 0 5.3 6.8 5.76 5.91 5.9 7.5 7.9 6.6 5.9 6.8 6.7 5.7 6.76 7.8 6.5 6.1 6.5 5.9 7.8 7.9 6.88 6.82 6.41 7.7 0 7.2 6.2 5.2 7.7 6.9 5.83 5.9 5.90 6.29 2.48 2

35 161447470 Trần Nguyên Uyên Thư 14/03/1992 K16DCD3 7.6 5.4 7.3 7.4 6.5 6.5 6.69 3.7 7.1 6 0 6.1 6.4 6.4 5.8 5.5 5.04 5.68 5.2 6 5.4 5.5 5.9 0 7 5 4.94 8.3 6.7 5.8 7.8 6.9 6.3 7.4 6.94 5.91 5.81 8.7 4.7 7.6 5.7 6.4 8.4 5.3 6.61 6.6 6.60 5.97 2.27 3

36 161446276 Võ Thị Hoài Thương 05/06/1992 K16DCD2 6.3 3.5 8 5.7 7.6 6 6.11 6.6 8.8 5.9 5.5 5.3 4.7 0 4.9 4.2 4.93 5.38 7.6 5.6 6.8 7.4 6.3 6 5.6 5.6 6.46 8.1 7.8 5.1 5.5 5.8 6.4 6.4 6.39 6.42 5.95 6.6 6.2 6.2 6.2 6.4 6.2 5.4 6.19 7.5 7.50 6.03 2.27 2

37 161447051 Trần Thị Thanh Tiền 17/04/1992 K16DCD3 7.3 7.3 6.3 7.2 7.8 7.8 7.24 6.5 8.9 6.6 7.5 5.1 8.5 7.6 5.4 7.8 7.15 7.18 7.2 7.5 7.5 7.6 7.7 6.4 7.4 5.8 7.33 7.5 7 7 8 7.5 7 7.5 7.33 7.33 7.26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 5.74 2.43 8

38 161136756 Phạm Ngọc Đoan Trang 04/12/1992 K16DCD1 7.1 2.1 6.9 7.5 7.5 4.1 5.98 6.8 0 5.3 0 5.2 0 0 3.6 4.2 2.20 3.66 7 0 5.8 6.5 6.2 6.2 0 4.4 4.64 7.7 5.7 4.3 4.8 7.3 5.3 7 5.79 5.20 4.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 3.56 1.29 16

39 161446296 Dương Hoàng Quỳnh Trang 14/04/1991 K16DCD5 2.8 5.3 6.8 7 6.6 7.1 5.74 0 8.7 0 6.4 5.5 7.9 6.3 0 5.8 4.75 5.13 6 5 6.9 6.3 5.6 6.9 4.8 5.3 5.97 7.3 5.5 5.8 0 5.2 7.6 8.6 5.49 5.74 5.46 6.8 4.7 4.8 5.6 5.8 7.4 6 5.85 6.2 6.20 5.55 2.10 5

40 161325764 Trần Ngọc Trinh 17/8/1990 K16DCD5 5.6 8.3 8.3 5.3 7.7 0 7.20 7.5 7.9 0 7.1 5.9 6.6 6.4 5.6 0 6.01 6.47 7.2 6 4.8 7.4 5.8 6.3 5.8 0 6.14 7.6 5.7 5.6 4.5 4.3 5.5 7.1 5.66 5.91 6.16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 4.87 1.88 9

41 161446304 Trần Thị Ý Trinh 09/11/1991 K16DCD3 5.6 4.6 6.4 0 7.5 6.9 5.03 3.8 8.3 4.5 6.4 0 5.8 6.1 4.6 8.2 5.12 5.08 5.6 6.3 4.8 5.9 5.9 6.3 4.6 7.7 5.59 3.9 4.8 5.5 4.1 6.4 5.4 6 5.11 5.36 5.23 4.6 5.6 6 0 0 7.3 0 2.94 4.9 4.90 4.80 1.68 7

42 161446305 Trần Thị Út Trinh 01/09/1992 K16DCD2 7.4 4.6 8.1 5.8 6.8 8.1 6.40 8.1 8.5 6.5 6.5 0 6.9 5.3 5.9 7.6 6.01 6.16 7.8 0 7.6 0 6.9 6.4 0 6.7 4.12 5.2 0 0 5.5 6.7 5.6 7 3.95 4.04 5.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 3.96 1.56 14

43 161446309 Nguyễn Vĩnh Trọng 17/09/1991 K16DCD3 6.8 5.9 7.1 5.7 8.4 6 6.84 7.5 7.5 0 7.7 4.8 5.7 5.3 5.2 7 5.58 6.07 7.7 5.2 6.2 5.8 5.2 5.7 4.5 5.5 5.68 5.8 5.6 4.6 0 5.5 5.5 5.7 4.51 5.11 5.55 5 4.5 5.9 0 0 6.6 4.9 3.36 5.4 5.40 5.14 1.90 4

44 151445821 Phan Minh Trung 11/05/1990 K16DCD3 7 4.5 6.5 5 6.1 4.5 5.73 5.2 7.8 5 5.4 5.1 6 4.7 6.8 6 5.69 5.71 5.3 0 5.4 5.7 5.4 4.8 5.2 5.9 4.74 5.3 6.5 0 5.7 6.6 4.8 5.9 4.81 4.78 5.20 7 6.3 6.7 0 5.7 6.4 5 4.99 5.1 5.10 5.16 1.85 3

45 161446313 Vũ Quang Trung 20/03/1991 K16DCD5 5.4 2.9 0 5.7 6.2 9.3 4.13 6.6 7.4 0 5.6 0 8.4 6.8 4.8 10 5.26 4.82 5.9 5.7 6.9 6.5 4.6 6.1 4.9 7.3 5.80 7 5.8 5.5 4.7 5.5 5.9 7.4 5.86 5.83 5.37 7.2 5.1 5.6 6.4 6.8 6.2 6.8 6.34 5.6 5.60 5.56 2.04 4

46 161446321 Hà Tường Vân 02/07/1991 K16DCD5 1.7 3.8 6.8 5.8 7.9 4.1 5.31 6.7 8.8 5.7 0 5.7 6.6 6.8 5 5.8 5.47 5.41 5.1 5.8 6.7 5.9 6.4 5.6 6.3 4.8 6.03 5 6.9 6.2 6.6 6 7.6 6.8 6.53 6.27 5.88 7.2 5.4 7.8 5.8 6.8 7.1 7.9 6.79 6.8 6.80 6.07 2.27 3

47 151136047 Võ Lâm Viễn 03/03/1991 K16DCD2 7.1 6.8 6.8 4.6 8.5 6.1 6.91 6.5 9.1 5.8 6 5.9 3.6 6.4 6.1 6.7 6.04 6.38 6.7 6.5 6.1 0 6 6.1 0 5.6 4.26 8.6 5.8 4.3 0 6.3 6.1 6.9 5.12 4.68 5.45 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.81 0 0.00 4.46 1.69 11



STT masv HOÜ LOÏT TÃN NGSINH LÅÏP

0

A. DIỆN ĐỦ ĐK DỰ THI

1 161446040 Nguyễn Thị Tú Anh 15/02/1992 K16DCD1

2 161446041 Lê Thuý Anh 25/08/1992 K16DCD3

3 161446047 Nguyễn Văn Vũ Bảo 24/05/1989 K16DCD2

4 161446486 Huỳnh Thị Bình 06/05/1992 K16DCD3

5 161446982 Khương Duy Đại 08/10/1990 K16DCD5

6 151324634 Nguyễn Thị Nguyên Diễm 09/11/1991 K16DCD1

7 161446062 Lương Thị Thùy Diễm 20/10/1992 K16DCD3

8 161446063 Nguyễn Thị Diệu 22/05/1992 K16DCD5

9 161447410 Hồ Thị Diệu 10/02/1992 K16DCD4

10 161446693 Trần Quang Dự 22/04/1992 K16DCD4

11 161446070 Nguyễn Thùy Dung 04/11/1992 K16DCD2

12 161446073 Ngô Thị Phương Dung 04/08/1992 K16DCD5

13 161446758 Nguyễn Thị Minh Dung 03/11/1992 K16DCD1

14 161447411 Lưu Thị Thanh Dung 16/12/1992 K16DCD2

15 161446077 Lê Thị Cẩm Duyên 11/09/1992 K16DCD5

16 161446078 Nguyễn Thị Bích Duyên 19/12/1992 K16DCD1

17 161446079 Đinh Công Em 05/12/1991 K16DCD2

18 161446080 Nguyễn Ngọc Hà Giang 12/11/1991 K16DCD2

19 161446082 Phan Hồ Thị Thuý Hà 04/08/1991 K16DCD3

20 161446613 Đặng Thị Mỹ Hằng 02/02/1992 K16DCD1

21 161446087 Trần Thị Mỹ Hạnh 30/01/1992 K16DCD4

22 161446090 Trần Mai Dạ Hảo 29/01/1992 K16DCD5

23 161446828 Trần Thị Thu Hiền 25/08/1992 K16DCD3

24 161446095 Trần Thị Lê Hiếu 28/09/1992 K16DCD5

25 161446096 Võ Thị Kim Hoa 07/06/1992 K16DCD2

26 161446097 Ngô Thị Mỹ Hoa 02/01/1991 K16DCD1

27 161447609 Lê Thị Hoa 26/03/1992 K16DCD4

28 161446104 Phạm Hội 20/12/1990 K16DCD4

29 161446105 Trần Thị Hồng 25/10/1992 K16DCD2

30 161447610 Trần Thị Diệu Hồng 15/05/1992 K16DCD2

31 161446110 Nguyễn Thị Trà Hương 26/06/1992 K16DCD5

32 161446111 Trương Thị Hương 01/08/1991 K16DCD1

33 161135922 Trần Thanh Huy 10/01/1992 K16DCD2

34 161447156 Trần Thị Ngọc Huyền 25/09/1992 K16DCD2

35 161446122 Cao Thị Như Huỳnh 20/11/1992 K16DCD5

36 151445448 Thái Tuyết Lê 07/11/1991 K16DCD5

37 161446135 Nguyễn Thị Liền 06/02/1992 K16DCD5

38 161446136 Thái Hoài Linh 17/11/1991 K16DCD4

39 161446140 Châu Thị Mỹ Linh 06/02/1992 K16DCD1

40 161446987 Phan Lê Mỹ Linh 08/08/1992 K16DCD3

41 161325431 Phạm Thị Kim Loan 25/06/1992 K16DCD1

42 161446143 Nguyễn Thị Xuân Lộc 19/02/1992 K16DCD2

43 161446145 Tống Phan Luân 28/11/1991 K16DCD1

44 161446147 Phạm Thị Ngọc Ly 25/08/1992 K16DCD4
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GIÁO 
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GiỚI 
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0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nam

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đà Nẵng Nam

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt 0 Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Bình Định Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Quảng Trị Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Quảng Bình Nam

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Bình Định Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nam

0 0.00% Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Quảng Ngãi Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nam

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt 0 Nam

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Quảng Ngãi Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Huế Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Quảng Trị Nam

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ



STT masv HOÜ LOÏT TÃN NGSINH LÅÏP

0

A. DIỆN ĐỦ ĐK DỰ THI45 161446616 Trần Thị Ly 10/07/1991 K16DCD5

46 161446152 Nguyễn Thị Thiên Lý 14/06/1992 K16DCD2

47 161446761 Nguyễn Thị Mai 08/04/1992 K16DCD3

48 161446156 Trần Anh Mẫn 03/05/1991 K16DCD2

49 161446157 Trần Lê Gia Miên 14/09/1992 K16DCD5

50 161446158 Nguyễn Thị Thục Minh 27/10/1992 K16DCD1

51 161446168 Phan Tấn Nam 19/10/1991 K16DCD5

52 161446173 Trần Việt Quỳnh Nga 23/08/1992 K16DCD2

53 161446175 Trần Thị Mỹ Nga 23/08/1992 K16DCD3

54 161447526 Lê Nữ Quỳnh Nga 20/04/1992 K16DCD4

55 161446179 Lê Quang Nghĩa 13/02/1992 K16DCD2

56 161446180 Hồ Trọng Nghĩa 29/05/1992 K16DCD1

57 161446182 Trương Lê Thị Ánh Ngọc 10/12/1992 K16DCD3

58 161446183 Nguyễn Thị Phương Ngọc 26/06/1992 K16DCD2

59 161446192 Nguyễn Thị Yến Nhi 10/02/1992 K16DCD2

60 161446193 Phan Hoàng Khiếu Nhi 05/10/1992 K16DCD3

61 161447076 Phan Thị Thanh Nhi 26/12/1992 K16DCD4

62 161446196 Nguyễn Thị Kim Nhung 18/03/1992 K16DCD2

63 161446197 Nguyễn Thị Thanh Nhung 01/02/1992 K16DCD5

64 161446201 Trần Thị Út Ni 01/09/1992 K16DCD1

65 161446203 Lê Thị Thuý Ny 05/08/1992 K16DCD3

66 161446204 Huỳnh Thị Trang Ny 09/11/1991 K16DCD2

67 161446205 Thái Thị Lê Hàn Ny 17/02/1991 K16DCD4

68 161446989 Nguyễn Thị Hồng Oanh 01/08/1992 K16DCD5

69 161325563 Trần Lâm Phát 03/02/1992 K16DCD1

70 161446218 Lê Hoàng Thanh Phương 21/07/1992 K16DCD3

71 161446220 Trần Thị Mai Phương 05/09/1991 K16DCD1

72 161446222 Trần Thị Uyên Phương 26/04/1992 K16DCD2

73 161446223 Nguyễn Thị Thu Phương 08/08/1992 K16DCD4

74 161446224 Huỳnh Mai Phương 09/02/1991 K16DCD2

75 161446991 Đỗ Thị Phương 20/07/1992 K16DCD5

76 161446226 Phạm Phú Quí 15/04/1992 K16DCD4

77 161325610 Trần Quyên Quyên 19/06/1992 K16DCD4

78 161446227 Nguyễn Thị Bảo Quyên 21/04/1992 K16DCD1

79 161446873 Đặng Thị Lệ Quyên 12/02/1992 K16DCD5

80 161446232 Phạm Thị Sao 03/03/1992 K16DCD4

81 161446233 Lê Thị Hồng Sen 19/12/1992 K16DCD5

82 161446235 Võ Thị Hồng Sương 11/05/1992 K16DCD1

83 161446237 Nguyễn Thị Như Tắc 28/02/1992 K16DCD2

84 161446238 Hứa Thị Tài 02/10/1991 K16DCD3

85 161446239 Võ Hùng Tài 31/05/1988 K16DCD4

86 161446240 Trần Thị Tám 01/04/1992 K16DCD4

87 161446241 Phan Thị Thanh Tâm 19/05/1992 K16DCD1

88 161446246 Đỗ Thị Kim Thanh 02/12/1992 K16DCD2

89 161446247 Trần Thị Thanh 08/08/1992 K16DCD5
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TỶ LỆ 
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0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt 0 Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nam

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Quảng Ngãi Nam

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Quảng Bình Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nam

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Bình Định Nam

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nam

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Huế Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Hà Tĩnh Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Quảng Bình Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nam

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Quảng Bình Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Quảng Bình Nữ



STT masv HOÜ LOÏT TÃN NGSINH LÅÏP

0

A. DIỆN ĐỦ ĐK DỰ THI90 161446905 Phạm Thị Kim Thanh 03/05/1992 K16DCD3

91 161446252 Nguyễn Thị Thanh Thảo 01/01/1992 K16DCD5

92 161446256 Nguyễn Thị Xuân Thảo 03/02/1992 K16DCD4

93 161446261 Nguyễn Tấn Thảo 10/10/1991 K16DCD5

94 161447414 Lương Thị Phương Thảo 10/05/1992 K16DCD2

95 161447415 Nguyễn Bá Thích 06/10/1992 K16DCD1

96 161447527 Nguyễn Hoàng Thiện 05/01/1992 K16DCD1

97 161446263 Nguyễn Phạm Đức Thịnh 21/01/1992 K16DCD3

98 161446268 Đoàn Thị Hồng Thu 05/12/1992 K16DCD4

99 161446269 Lê Thị Nhật Thư 14/05/1991 K16DCD1

100 161446270 Nguyễn Bảo Thư 02/08/1992 K16DCD2

101 161446272 Cao Thị Mỹ Thuận 30/05/1992 K16DCD4

102 161446273 Mai Thị Hoài Thương 14/04/1992 K16DCD1

103 161447079 Lê Thị Kim Thương 12/05/1992 K16DCD5

104 161446280 Hứa Thị Bích Thuỷ 09/01/1991 K16DCD4

105 161446621 Lê Thị Thanh Thuỷ 02/05/1991 K16DCD5

106 161446283 Trần Thị Diệu Thúy 25/09/1991 K16DCD4

107 161446992 Trần Thị Thanh Thúy 26/04/1992 K16DCD4

108 161447160 Nguyễn Thị Diệu Thúy 03/11/1992 K16DCD2

109 161446286 Nguyễn Thị Thuỷ Tiên 09/04/1992 K16DCD2

110 161446490 Ngô Thị Thuỷ Tiên 01/06/1992 K16DCD1

111 161446289 Huỳnh Thị Xuân Tình 09/10/1992 K16DCD4

112 161446290 Trần Văn Toàn 05/08/1989 K16DCD1

113 161325731 Vũ Thị Hồng Trâm 27/03/1991 K16DCD2

114 161447052 Trần Thị Trâm 14/01/1992 K16DCD1

115 161446293 Nguyễn Nhật Bảo Trân 09/02/1992 K16DCD3

116 161325759 Dương Thị Hà Trang 28/03/1992 K16DCD4

117 161446297 Tôn Thị Hoài Trang 17/11/1991 K16DCD4

118 161446766 Tạ Thị Hồng Trang 19/11/1992 K16DCD2

119 161446491 Nguyễn Thị Trinh 10/03/1992 K16DCD5

120 161447161 Cù Thị Kiều Trinh 21/12/1992 K16DCD2

121 151445332 Nguyễn Thị Anh Trúc 13/11/1991 K16DCD2

122 161325779 Dương Khả Tú 22/09/1992 K16DCD1

123 161446314 Đinh Thị Cẩm Tú 15/06/1992 K16DCD5

124 161446316 Nguyễn Mạnh Tuấn 10/01/1991 K16DCD1

125 151135694 Đặng Thanh Tùng 01/06/1991 K16DCD4

126 161446906 Lê Thanh Tuyền 03/12/1992 K16DCD3

127 161446319 Nguyễn Bình Phương Uyên 25/07/1992 K16DCD4

128 161446322 Ôn Thị Vi 12/01/1991 K16DCD4

129 161446323 Nguyễn Thị Tường Vi 09/11/1992 K16DCD3

130 161446329 Phan Nguyễn Hồng Vy 12/07/1991 K16DCD3

131 161446330 Lê Thị Ánh Vy 24/05/1992 K16DCD1

132 161446333 Ngô Thị Thanh Xuân 08/10/1992 K16DCD1

133 161446338 Nguyễn Thị Hải Yến 15/05/1992 K16DCD2

B. DIỆN VỚT ĐK DỰ THI

SỐ TC 

NỢ

TỶ LỆ 

% NỢ

GIÁO 

DỤC TC

GIÁO 

DỤC QP
NƠI SINH

GiỚI 

TÍNH

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Bình Định Nam

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Bình Định Nam

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đăk lăk Nam

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nam

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Quảng Trị Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Huế Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nam

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Quảng Trị Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Quảng Bình Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nam

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt 0 Nam

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

0 0.00% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ



STT masv HOÜ LOÏT TÃN NGSINH LÅÏP

0

A. DIỆN ĐỦ ĐK DỰ THI1 161446037 Nguyễn Lê Thuỳ An 31/10/1992 K16DCD1

2 161446039 Lê Ngọc Anh 30/03/1992 K16DCD2

3 161446042 Lê Hồng Anh 22/08/1992 K16DCD5

4 161447671 Nguyễn Thị Ngọc Ánh 12/06/1991 K16DCD5

5 161446054 Nguyễn Thị Quý Chi 05/09/1992 K16DCD5

6 161447467 Lại Nguyễn Huy Cường 08/06/1991 K16DCD3

7 161446065 Lê Văn Trung Đông 25/02/1992 K16DCD2

8 161446066 Nguyễn Thành Đông 10/10/1989 K16DCD3

9 161446068 Hoàng Văn Đức 25/12/1991 K16DCD5

10 161446072 Võ Thị Kim Dung 20/08/1991 K16DCD3

11 161446074 Hồ Thị Thuỳ Dung 10/12/1992 K16DCD2

12 161446984 Huỳnh Thị Ngọc Duyên 06/04/1991 K16DCD4

13 161446895 Nguyễn Ngọc Hạ 06/01/1991 K16DCD5

14 161446088 Võ Đức Hạnh 26/03/1991 K16DCD5

15 161446083 Ngô Hoàng Hải 25/11/1991 K16DCD4

16 151445473 Nguyễn Nhất Hiển 14/08/1991 K16DCD1

17 161446098 Phan Thị Thanh Hoà 15/12/1992 K16DCD3

18 161446100 Lê Thị Mỹ Hòa 12/10/1992 K16DCD5

19 161446102 Nguyễn Minh Hoàng 03/02/1992 K16DCD2

20 161447654 Nguyễn Thị Quỳnh Hương 20/02/1992 K16DCD5

21 161446132 Nguyễn Thị Thanh Lệ 26/09/1992 K16DCD4

22 161446139 Trần Thị Linh 01/09/1992 K16DCD5

23 161325434 Ngô Công Lộc 01/01/1992 K16DCD3

24 161446146 Đỗ Lê Trần Yến Ly 14/04/1992 K16DCD4

25 161446159 Nguyễn Hữu Nhật Minh 20/08/1992 K16DCD3

26 161446172 Trần Thị Thanh Nga 11/02/1992 K16DCD4

27 161446174 Nguyễn Thị Mỹ Nga 01/02/1992 K16DCD1

28 161446191 Huỳnh Quang Nhật 16/01/1992 K16DCD5

29 151445403 Trần Tuyết Nhung 19/09/1991 K16DCD2

30 152614349 Đặng Thị Lan Phương 27/07/1991 K16DCD3

31 161325644 Lê Hoàng Thái 21/09/1992 K16DCD5

32 161446243 Phan Văn Thắng 16/04/1991 K16DCD2

33 151445355 Nguyễn Phước Tôn Nữ Thị 

Thanh
Thảo 24/02/1991 K16DCD5

34 161446253 Lê Đoàn Phương Thảo 06/11/1992 K16DCD1

35 161447469 Phạm Thị Thanh Thảo 20/07/1992 K16DCD1

36 161447634 Phạm Nguyễn Minh Thuỳ 17/03/1992 K16DCD3

37 161446287 Đặng Thị Thuỷ Tiên 08/05/1992 K16DCD5

38 161137155 Nguyễn Phi Thu Trâm 17/10/1990 K16DCD5

39 161446299 Trần Thị Tư Trang 02/02/1992 K16DCD5

40 161446307 Phạm Thị Cẩm Trinh 28/09/1991 K16DCD1

41 161446623 Trần Thị Minh Yến 08/12/1992 K16DCD3

C. DIỆN KHÔNG ĐỦ ĐK DỰ THI

1 161446051 Phạm Thanh Bình 02/08/1991 K16DCD3

2 161446059 Nguyễn Tiến Đạt 20/04/1992 K16DCD1

3 161446067 Trần Thị Minh Đồng 29/04/1992 K16DCD1

SỐ TC 

NỢ

TỶ LỆ 

% NỢ

GIÁO 

DỤC TC

GIÁO 

DỤC QP
NƠI SINH

GiỚI 

TÍNH

3 3.30% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

3 3.30% Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

3 3.30% Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

3 3.30% Đạt 0 Nữ

3 3.30% Đạt Đạt Huế Nữ

4 4.40% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nam

2 2.20% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nam

2 2.20% Đạt Đạt Bình Định Nam

3 3.30% Đạt Đạt Hà Tĩnh Nam

2 2.20% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

2 2.20% Đạt Đạt Gia Lai Nữ

2 2.20% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

3 3.30% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

2 2.20% Đạt Nghệ An Nam

3 3.30% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nam

2 2.20% Quảng Nam Nam

3 3.30% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

4 4.40% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

3 3.30% Đạt Đạt Quảng Trị Nam

4 4.40% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

3 3.30% Đạt Đạt Bình Định Nữ

3 3.30% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

3 3.30% Đạt 0 Nam

2 2.20% Đạt Đạt Bình Định Nữ

3 3.30% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nam

3 3.30% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

2 2.20% Đạt Đạt Gia Lai Nữ

2 2.20% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nam

3 3.30% Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

3 3.30% Đạt 0 Nữ

3 3.30% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nam

2 2.20% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nam

3 3.30% Đạt 0 Nữ

3 3.30% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

3 3.30% Đạt Đạt Huế Nữ

3 3.30% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

3 3.30% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

3 3.30% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

3 3.30% Đạt Đạt Quảng Ngãi Nữ

4 4.40% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

3 3.30% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

11 12.09% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nam

27 29.67% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nam

33 36.26% Đạt Quảng Ngãi Nữ



STT masv HOÜ LOÏT TÃN NGSINH LÅÏP

0

A. DIỆN ĐỦ ĐK DỰ THI4 161446069 Lương Thị Thuỳ Dung 04/04/1992 K16DCD4

5 161446870 Phùng Minh Giác 08/05/1991 K16DCD3

6 161446085 Hồ Thị Thanh Hằng 25/08/1991 K16DCD3

7 161446086 Đỗ Thị Trâm Hằng 13/10/1992 K16DCD2

8 161446091 Hoàng Trung Hậu 14/09/1992 K16DCD1

9 161447339 Mai Thị Hiếu 21/07/1992 K16DCD4

10 161446101 Trần Thị Duy Hòa 10/09/1991 K16DCD1

11 161446120 Lê Thị Diệu Huyền 25/10/1992 K16DCD4

12 161446125 Trịnh Duy Khoa 22/12/1992 K16DCD4

13 161446128 Phạm Thị Kiều 08/07/1992 K16DCD1

14 161446144 Nguyễn Thành Long 13/10/1992 K16DCD5

15 161446162 Trần Thị Diễm My 06/03/1991 K16DCD4

16 151135158 Nguyễn Việt Nam 07/09/1991 K16DCD4

17 161447633 Trần Như Nghĩa 10/02/1992 K16DCD4

18 161446763 Lương Thị Tố Ngọc 10/10/1992 K16DCD1

19 161446189 Mạc Như Nhân 04/01/1992 K16DCD3

20 151136413 Trần Quang Tuấn Nhật 18/01/1991 K16DCD2

21 161446198 Nguyễn Thị Hồng Nhung 07/07/1992 K16DCD1

22 161446199 Nguyễn Thị Hồng Nhung 12/06/1992 K16DCD3

23 161446912 Nguyễn Thị Hồng Ni 03/10/1992 K16DCD5

24 161446207 Nguyễn Ngọc Thục Oanh 30/10/1992 K16DCD1

25 161447158 Phạm Hạnh Phúc 07/01/1990 K16DCD4

26 161446216 Trần Văn Phước 17/03/1991 K16DCD4

27 161446225 Trần Lê Minh Phương 02/12/1991 K16DCD5

28 161447159 Trần Văn Phương 08/04/1991 K16DCD5

29 161446219 Nguyễn Thị Ngọc Phượng 01/01/1992 K16DCD3

30 161446230 Hoàng Thị Như Quỳnh 19/06/1992 K16DCD2

31 161446231 Nguyễn Lâm Sang 10/10/1991 K16DCD3

32 161446248 Trần Thị Ngọc Thanh 21/08/1992 K16DCD4

33 161447078 Nguyễn Trung Thịnh 11/08/1992 K16DCD4

34 161446266 Nguyễn Thị Quỳnh Thu 19/05/1992 K16DCD5

35 161447470 Trần Nguyên Uyên Thư 14/03/1992 K16DCD3

36 161446276 Võ Thị Hoài Thương 05/06/1992 K16DCD2

37 161447051 Trần Thị Thanh Tiền 17/04/1992 K16DCD3

38 161136756 Phạm Ngọc Đoan Trang 04/12/1992 K16DCD1

39 161446296 Dương Hoàng Quỳnh Trang 14/04/1991 K16DCD5

40 161325764 Trần Ngọc Trinh 17/8/1990 K16DCD5

41 161446304 Trần Thị Ý Trinh 09/11/1991 K16DCD3

42 161446305 Trần Thị Út Trinh 01/09/1992 K16DCD2

43 161446309 Nguyễn Vĩnh Trọng 17/09/1991 K16DCD3

44 151445821 Phan Minh Trung 11/05/1990 K16DCD3

45 161446313 Vũ Quang Trung 20/03/1991 K16DCD5

46 161446321 Hà Tường Vân 02/07/1991 K16DCD5

47 151136047 Võ Lâm Viễn 03/03/1991 K16DCD2

SỐ TC 

NỢ

TỶ LỆ 

% NỢ

GIÁO 

DỤC TC

GIÁO 

DỤC QP
NƠI SINH

GiỚI 

TÍNH

5 5.49% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

13 14.29% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nam

9 9.89% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

11 12.09% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

62 68.13% Đà Nẵng Nam

6 6.59% Đạt Đạt Huế Nữ

6 6.59% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

6 6.59% Đạt Đạt Quảng Trị Nữ

10 10.99% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nam

9 9.89% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

6 6.59% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nam

9 9.89% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

56 61.54% Đạt Đạt 0 Nam

20 21.98% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nam

8 8.79% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

16 17.58% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nam

22 24.18% 0 Nam

7 7.69% Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

5 5.49% Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

22 24.18% Đạt Đạt Khánh Hòa Nữ

8 8.79% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

28 30.77% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nam

14 15.38% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nam

8 8.79% Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

54 59.34% Đạt Quảng Nam Nam

14 15.38% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

29 31.87% Đạt Đạt Nghệ An Nữ

6 6.59% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nam

9 9.89% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

5 5.49% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nam

5 5.49% Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

8 8.79% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

6 6.59% Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

18 19.78% Đạt Đạt Quảng Nam Nữ

39 42.86% Đạt 0 Nữ

11 12.09% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

20 21.98% Đạt 0 Nữ

16 17.58% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

34 37.36% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

11 12.09% Đạt Đạt Đà Nẵng Nam

8 8.79% Quảng Nam Nam

9 9.89% Đạt Đạt Hà Nam Ninh Nam

8 8.79% Đạt Đà Nẵng Nữ

28 30.77% Đạt Đạt 0 Nam


